


Welcome to your Club Wyndham South Pacific 2020 
Resort Directory.

This year is the 20th anniversary of your club and it is 
an incredible milestone. We have grown from humble 
beginnings in 2000 into a vacation ownership trailblazer 
in the Asia Pacific region with close to 60,000 owners and 
50 beautiful properties across wonderful destinations in 
Australia, New Zealand, Fiji, Indonesia, Thailand, Japan, 
Europe and Hawaii in the US.

Your club welcomes the new decade with a new name: 
Club Wyndham South Pacific. The brand is all about 
empowering you to live your bucket list and it is pleasing 
to see how you have already embraced our efforts to help 
you do this through your unique club destinations.

As you peruse this directory, you will notice a number of 
exciting new additions. You can now stay at 15 resorts in 
one of the world’s favourite holiday destinations, Japan. 
These properties include locations near the snowy slopes 
of Nagano, iconic Mount Fuji, the hot springs of Izu-Kogen 
and the picturesque beaches of Onjuku. Alternatively, you 
can use the directory to plan your own European escape 
to Normandy in France, Tuscany in Italy or Bavaria in 
Germany – or visit one of your favourite places in Australia, 
New Zealand or Fiji.

While we diversify your club experiences by adding new 
destinations, our Property Development team is busy 
enhancing your existing resorts. An expansion of Club 
Wyndham Flynns Beach is set to add new Deluxe, Grand 
and Presidential Villas, while a refurbishment at Ramada 
Resort by Wyndham Phillip Island will create a new level 
of luxury in the form of Deluxe and Grand Villas. You may 
have already noticed a new look and feel to your club 
apartments at Club Wyndham Seven Mile Beach, Club 
Wyndham Cairns, Club Wyndham Pokolbin Hill and Club 
Wyndham Sydney after refurbishments in 2019. Our teams 
are grateful for your feedback so far and we look forward 
to hearing more about your stays in these renovated 
apartments.

As we diversify the resort options available to you, we are 
also enhancing your club experience in the digital world. 
Your new website makes the process of researching and 
booking your holidays easier, with improved tools for you 
to calculate the credits you need, compare credit costs on 
different dates and check availability. I encourage you to 

spend some time exploring everything this new site has to 
offer at clubwyndhamsp.com.

It has been exciting to see how many of you have shared 
your holiday stories and uploaded photos and videos 
online through Wyndham Journey. This unique platform is 
your space to track your travels, post articles and media 
to inspire other owners, and share your experiences with 
friends via social media. To be part of the journey and start 
socialising with likeminded owners, I would recommend 
visiting wyndhamjourney.com.

While we understand the power of digital media, we also 
recognise the importance of personal connection. In 2019, 
our friendly Owner Information consultants talked with 
thousands of you through one-on-one phone calls and 
face-to-face Owner Information Sessions across 38 South 
Pacific locations. You can talk with our team by booking a 
personalised phone call or a place at a session in 2020 at 
ownerinformationcentre.com.au anytime.

While the club has undergone many changes over the past 
20 years, one thing that remains the same is our desire 
to improve your holiday experience through attentive, 
personable service. We are committed to delivering 
hospitality with heart in every interaction, whether in-
person at your resorts, on the phone with our Owner 
Services team, or on social media online.

I hope you find this 2020 Resort Directory a valuable 
resource as you plan your holidays this year. Our resort 
teams look forward to welcoming you at a Club Wyndham 
South Pacific resort soon.

Barry Robinson 
President and Managing Director,  
International Operations 
Wyndham Vacation Clubs
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Port Douglas
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Port Stephens
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5 Tuscany

Bavaria
Normandy

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CLUB WYNDHAM NORMANDY
40 TER ROUTE D’AMFREVILLE SOUS LES MONTS, 27430 CONNELLES, FRANCE

NORMANDY FRANCE

EU
R

O
P

EA
N

 P
R

O
P

ER
T

IES
N

O
R

M
A

N
D

Y, FR
A

N
C

E

EUROPEAN PROPERTIES

2020
1 Jan - 17 Jan WHITE
18 Jan - 6 Mar BLUE
7 Mar - 3 Apr WHITE
4 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 29 May WHITE
30 May - 26 Jun RED 2
27 Jun - 10 Jul RED 1
11 Jul - 7 Aug RED 2
8 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 2 Oct RED 1
3 Oct - 20 Nov WHITE
21 Nov - 18 Dec BLUE
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan WHITE
16 Jan - 26 Feb BLUE
27 Feb - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 11 Jun RED 2
12 Jun - 23 Jul RED 1
24 Jul - 6 Aug RED 2
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 12 Nov WHITE
13 Nov - 17 Dec BLUE
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
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4)

BLUE 700 950 800 5500

WHITE 850 1150 1000 6700

RED 2 1150 1550 1300 9000

RED 1 1350 1850 1550 10650

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B
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ro
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ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1150 1550 1300 9000

WHITE 1350 1850 1550 10650

RED 2 1800 2450 2050 14150

RED 1 2150 2900 2450 16850

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CLUB WYNDHAM BAVARIA
KIRCHBICHLWEG 18, SCHLIERSEE, BAVARIA, D-83727, GERMANY

CLUB WYNDHAM TUSCANY
VIA PANORAMICA, 20, COLLEOLI – 56036, PALAIA ( PI ), ITALY

BAVARIA GERMANY

TUSCANY ITALY
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2020
1 Jan - 17 Jan RED 1
18 Jan - 7 Feb RED 2
8 Feb - 27 Mar WHITE
28 Mar - 3 Apr RED 2
4 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 24 Apr RED 2
25 Apr - 1 May WHITE
2 May - 29 May BLUE
30 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 10 Jul RED 2
11 Jul - 4 Sep WHITE
5 Sep - 11 Sep BLUE
12 Sep - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 2 Oct RED 2
3 Oct - 30 Oct WHITE
31 Oct - 11 Dec BLUE
12 Dec - 18 Dec RED 2
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan WHITE
9 Jan - 12 Feb BLUE
13 Feb - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun RED 2
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 1
24 Jul - 6 Aug RED 2
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 29 Oct WHITE
30 Oct - 10 Dec BLUE
11 Dec - 17 Dec RED 2
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
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2)

BLUE 500 700 600 4000

WHITE 600 850 700 4800

RED 2 800 1100 950 6350

RED 1 950 1300 1100 7500

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro
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D
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(S
le
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s 

4)

BLUE 750 1000 850 5850

WHITE 900 1200 1000 7000

RED 2 1200 1600 1350 9350

RED 1 1400 1900 1600 11000

2020
1 Jan - 17 Jan WHITE
18 Jan - 6 Mar BLUE
7 Mar - 3 Apr WHITE
4 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 29 May WHITE
30 May - 26 Jun RED 2
27 Jun - 10 Jul RED 1
11 Jul - 7 Aug RED 2
8 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 2 Oct RED 1
3 Oct - 20 Nov WHITE
21 Nov - 18 Dec BLUE
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan WHITE
16 Jan - 26 Feb BLUE
27 Feb - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 11 Jun RED 2
12 Jun - 23 Jul RED 1
24 Jul - 6 Aug RED 2
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 12 Nov WHITE
13 Nov - 17 Dec BLUE
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 2

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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e
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2)

BLUE 500 700 600 4000

WHITE 600 850 700 4800

RED 2 800 1100 950 6350

RED 1 950 1300 1100 7500

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro
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D
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e

(S
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s 

4)

BLUE 750 1000 850 5850

WHITE 900 1200 1000 7000

RED 2 1200 1600 1350 9350

RED 1 1400 1900 1600 11000

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS
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CHUBU

TOHOKU

KANTO

Kanagawa

Shizouka

Chiba

Tochigi

Gunma

Nagano

Yamanashi

Fukushima

Izu-Kogen Annex

Izu-Kogen

Atami

Kawaguchiko

Yamanakako

Tateshina

Karuizawa

Hakone-Gora

Awa-Kamogawa

Katsuura East

Hakone-Miyagino

Legend
Book online or through Owner Services

Fill out a form to request

Lake Resort

Nasu

Kusatsu

JAPAN

Tokyo

Onjuku

JAPANESE PROPERTIESJA
PA

N
ES

E P
R

O
P

ER
T

IES

6



To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT ONJUKU
2163 HAMA, ONJUKU-CHO, ISUMI DISTRICT, CHIBA 299-5107, JAPAN

ONJUKU JAPAN O
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JAPAN SEASONALITY 1

2020
1 Jan - 2 Jan RED 1
3 Jan - 4 Jan RED 2
5 Jan - 10 Jan WHITE
11 Jan - 12 Jan RED 4
13 Jan - 17 Jan BLUE
18 Jan RED 4
19 Jan - 24 Jan BLUE
25 Jan RED 4
26 Jan - 31 Jan BLUE
1 Feb RED 4
2 Feb - 7 Feb BLUE
8 Feb RED 4
9 Feb BLUE
10 Feb WHITE
11 Feb - 14 Feb BLUE
15 Feb RED 4
16 Feb - 21 Feb BLUE
22 Feb - 23 Feb RED 4
24 Feb - 28 Feb BLUE
29 Feb RED 4
1 Mar - 6 Mar BLUE
7 Mar RED 4
8 Mar - 13 Mar BLUE
14 Mar RED 4
15 Mar - 19 Mar WHITE
20 Mar - 21 Mar RED 4

22 Mar - 27 Mar RED 5
28 Mar RED 4
29 Mar - 3 Apr RED 5
4 Apr RED 4
5 Apr - 10 Apr WHITE
11 Apr RED 4
12 Apr - 17 Apr WHITE
18 Apr RED 4
19 Apr - 24 Apr WHITE
25 Apr - 1 May RED 2
2 May - 5 May RED 1
6 May - 9 May RED 2
10 May - 15 May WHITE
16 May RED 4
17 May - 22 May WHITE
23 May RED 4
24 May - 29 May WHITE
30 May RED 4
31 May - 5 Jun WHITE
6 Jun RED 4
7 Jun - 12 Jun WHITE
13 Jun RED 4
14 Jun - 19 Jun WHITE
20 Jun RED 4
21 Jun - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun RED 4
28 Jun - 3 Jul WHITE

4 Jul RED 4
5 Jul - 10 Jul WHITE
11 Jul RED 4
12 Jul - 17 Jul WHITE
18 Jul RED 4
19 Jul - 22 Jul WHITE
23 Jul - 25 Jul RED 3
26 Jul - 31 Jul RED 4
1 Aug - 7 Aug RED 3
8 Aug - 15 Aug RED 1
16 Aug - 21 Aug RED 3
22 Aug RED 2
23 Aug - 25 Aug RED 3
26 Aug - 28 Aug RED 4
29 Aug RED 3
30 Aug - 31 Aug RED 4
1 Sep - 4 Sep RED 5
5 Sep RED 4
6 Sep - 11 Sep RED 5
12 Sep RED 4
13 Sep - 18 Sep RED 5
19 Sep - 21 Sep RED 3
22 Sep - 25 Sep RED 5
26 Sep RED 4
27 Sep - 2 Oct RED 5
3 Oct RED 4
4 Oct - 9 Oct RED 5

10 Oct RED 4
11 Oct - 16 Oct RED 5
17 Oct RED 4
18 Oct - 23 Oct RED 5
24 Oct RED 4
25 Oct - 30 Oct RED 5
31 Oct RED 4
1 Nov BLUE
2 Nov WHITE
3 Nov - 6 Nov BLUE
7 Nov RED 5
8 Nov - 13 Nov BLUE
14 Nov RED 5
15 Nov - 20 Nov BLUE
21 Nov - 22 Nov RED 5
23 Nov - 27 Nov BLUE
28 Nov RED 5
29 Nov - 4 Dec BLUE
5 Dec RED 5
6 Dec - 11 Dec BLUE
12 Dec RED 5
13 Dec - 18 Dec BLUE
19 Dec RED 5
20 Dec - 25 Dec WHITE
26 Dec - 29 Dec RED 5
30 Dec RED 2
31 Dec RED 1

SEASON
Japanese Futon  

Ocean View 
 (Sleeps 5)

Japanese Hollywood 
Twin Ocean View 

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Twin Ocean 
View Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Twin  
Ocean View  

(Sleeps 3)

Twin Garden View 
(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Futon  
Ocean View  

Pet Friendly (Sleeps 4)

Japanese Twin  
Garden View  

Pet Friendly (Sleeps 3)

RED 1 3400 3400 3400 3400 3000 3400 3200

RED 2 2600 2600 2600 2600 2200 2600 2400

RED 3 1800 1800 1800 1800 1300 1800 1600

RED 4 1300 1300 1300 1300 900 1300 1100

RED 5 900 900 900 900 400 900 400

WHITE 500 500 500 500 300 500 300

BLUE 400 400 400 400 200 400 200

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts 7



CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT KARUIZAWA
8-40 NAGAKURA, KARUIZAWA, KITASAKU DISTRICT, NAGANO 389-0111, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT TATESHINA
4035-2549 KITAYAMA, TATESHINA, CHINO CITY, NAGANO 391-0301, JAPAN

NAGANO, JAPAN

NAGANO, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE LAKE RESORT (URABANDAI)
YUDAIRAYAMA-1171-1 HIBARA, KITASHIOBARA, YAMA-GUN, FUKUSHIMA 969-2701, JAPAN

FUKUSHIMA, JAPAN
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SEASON Superior Twin 
(Sleeps 3)

Western or  
Japanese Futon  

(Sleeps 4)

RED 1 3500 3200

RED 2 2800 2600

RED 3 2400 2200

RED 4 1800 1700

RED 5 1400 1300

WHITE 800 700

BLUE 500 400

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

SEASON Twin Ground Floor 
(Sleeps 2)

Double Ground 
Floor (Sleeps 2)

Deluxe Twin with  
Bunk Beds  
(Sleeps 4)

Deluxe Twin Pet 
Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)
RED 1 3200 3200 4100 4100
RED 2 2400 2400 3300 3300
RED 3 1800 1800 2500 2500
RED 4 1200 1200 2000 2000
RED 5 800 800 1400 1400
WHITE 600 600 1100 1100
BLUE 400 400 700 700

Deluxe Twin  
(Sleeps 3)

Family Room with 
Bunk Beds  
(Sleeps 6)

Family Room  
(Sleeps 4)

Standard Twin 
(Sleeps 3)

Twin Ground Floor 
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 2)
4100 4500 4400 3900 3200

3300 3700 3500 3100 2400
2500 2900 2700 2300 1800
2000 2400 2300 1800 1200
1400 1700 1600 1200 800
1100 1400 1300 900 600
700 800 700 600 400

Blackout Dates 2020
21 - 23 Apr 2020

SEASON Western Twin  
(Sleeps 5)

Ground Floor  
Cottage  

(Sleeps 3)

Western Twin  
Ground Floor  

(Sleeps 4)

Japanese Futon  
No Bathroom  

(Sleeps 5)

Ground Floor Cottage 
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 3700 4200 3700 3800 4200

RED 2 2900 3400 2900 3000 3400

RED 3 2000 2600 2000 2200 2600

RED 4 1600 2200 1600 1700 2200

RED 5 1100 1700 1100 1200 1700

WHITE 800 1300 800 900 1300

BLUE 500 900 500 600 900

Blackout Dates 2020
1 - 3 Sep 2020

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts8



CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT KAWAGUCHIKO
3093-1 KATSUYAMA, FUJI KAWAGUCHIKO, MINAMITSURU-GUN, YAMANASHI 401-0310, JAPAN

YAMANASHI, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT YAMANAKAKO
506-204 HIRANO, YAMANAKAKO, MINAMITSURU DISTRICT, YAMANASHI 401-0502, JAPAN

YAMANASHI, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT NASU
206−22 YUMOTO, NASU, NASU DISTRICT, TOCHIGI 325-0301, JAPAN

TOCHIGI, JAPAN
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SEASON
Japanese Futon  

2nd Floor Pet 
Friendly 

(Sleeps 5)

Japanese Twin  
2nd Floor Pet 

Friendly 
(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Futon 
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese Twin 
(Sleeps 3)

Deluxe  
Japanese-Western  

(Sleeps 7)

RED 1 3800 3800 3800 3800 4200
RED 2 3000 3000 3000 3000 3500
RED 3 2200 2200 2200 2200 2700
RED 4 1700 1700 1700 1700 2300
RED 5 1200 1200 1200 1200 1800
WHITE 900 900 900 900 1500
BLUE 600 600 600 600 900

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2020
6 - 8 Oct 2020

SEASON
Japanese-Western 

Style Futon  
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese-Western 
Style Futon  

2nd Floor  
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese-Western 
Style Twin  
(Sleeps 6)

Japanese-Western 
Style Corner Futon 

(Sleeps 6)

RED 1 3500 3300 3700 3900
RED 2 2700 2500 2900 3100
RED 3 1900 1700 2000 2300
RED 4 1500 1200 1600 1800
RED 5 1000 800 1100 1300
WHITE 600 400 800 1000
BLUE 500 300 500 600

Japanese-Western 
Corner 2nd Floor Futon  

(Sleeps 6)

Japanese-Western 
Style Futon  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 5)

Japanese-Western 
Style Deluxe Futon 

(Sleeps 10)

Japanese-Western 
Style Corner Futon  

Pet Friendly  
(Sleeps 6)

3700 3500 4500 3900
2900 2700 3700 3100
2000 1900 2900 2300
1600 1500 2400 1800
1100 1000 1900 1300
800 600 1600 1000
500 500 1000 600

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2020
15 - 17 Sep 2020

SEASON
Maisonette Twin 

Garden View  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)

Maisonette Twin 
Wood View  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 3)

Maisonette  
2 Room Twin 
Wood View  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 5)

Maisonette Twin 
Garden View  

(Sleeps 3)

Maisonette Twin 
Wood View  
(Sleeps 3)

Maisonette 2 
Room Twin Wood 

View (Sleeps 5)

RED 1 3800 3400 4100 3800 3400 4100
RED 2 3000 2600 3300 3000 2600 3300
RED 3 2200 1800 2500 2200 1800 2500
RED 4 1700 1300 2000 1700 1300 2000
RED 5 1200 900 1600 1200 900 1600
WHITE 900 500 1200 900 500 1200
BLUE 600 400 800 600 400 800

Blackout Dates 2020
12 -14 May 2020

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts 9
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JAPAN SEASONALITY 2

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

18 Jul RED 4

19 Jul - 22 Jul WHITE

23 Jul - 25 Jul RED 3

26 Jul - 31 Jul RED 4

1 Aug - 7 Aug RED 3

8 Aug - 15 Aug RED 1

16 Aug - 21 Aug RED 3

22 Aug RED 2

23 Aug - 25 Aug RED 3

26 Aug - 28 Aug RED 4

29 Aug RED 3

30 Aug - 31 Aug RED 4

1 Sep - 4 Sep RED 5

5 Sep RED 4

6 Sep - 11 Sep RED 5

12 Sep RED 4

13 Sep - 18 Sep RED 5

19 Sep - 21 Sep RED 3

22 Sep - 25 Sep RED 5

26 Sep RED 4

27 Sep - 2 Oct RED 5

3 Oct RED 4

4 Oct - 9 Oct RED 5

10 Oct RED 4

11 Oct - 16 Oct RED 5

17 Oct RED 4

18 Oct - 23 Oct RED 5

24 Oct RED 4

2020
1 Jan - 2 Jan RED 1

3 Jan - 4 Jan RED 2

5 Jan - 10 Jan WHITE

11 Jan - 12 Jan RED 4

13 Jan - 17 Jan WHITE

18 Jan RED 4

19 Jan - 24 Jan WHITE

25 Jan RED 4

26 Jan - 31 Jan WHITE

1 Feb RED 4

2 Feb - 7 Feb WHITE

8 Feb RED 4

9 Feb - 14 Feb WHITE

15 Feb RED 4

16 Feb - 21 Feb WHITE

22 Feb - 23 Feb RED 4

24 Feb - 28 Feb WHITE

29 Feb RED 4

1 Mar - 6 Mar WHITE

7 Mar RED 4

8 Mar - 13 Mar WHITE

14 Mar RED 4

15 Mar - 19 Mar WHITE

20 Mar - 21 Mar RED 4

22 Mar - 27 Mar RED 5

28 Mar RED 4

29 Mar - 3 Apr RED 5

4 Apr RED 4

5 Apr - 10 Apr WHITE

11 Apr RED 4

12 Apr - 17 Apr WHITE

18 Apr RED 4

19 Apr - 24 Apr WHITE

25 Apr - 1 May RED 2

2 May - 5 May RED 1

6 May - 9 May RED 2

10 May - 15 May WHITE

16 May RED 4

17 May - 22 May WHITE

23 May RED 4

24 May - 29 May WHITE

30 May RED 4

31 May - 5 Jun WHITE

6 Jun RED 4

7 Jun - 12 Jun WHITE

13 Jun RED 4

14 Jun - 19 Jun WHITE

20 Jun RED 4

21 Jun - 26 Jun WHITE

27 Jun RED 4

28 Jun - 3 Jul WHITE

4 Jul RED 4

5 Jul - 10 Jul WHITE

11 Jul RED 4

12 Jul - 17 Jul WHITE

25 Oct - 30 Oct RED 5

31 Oct RED 4

1 Nov - 6 Nov WHITE

7 Nov RED 5

8 Nov - 13 Nov WHITE

14 Nov RED 5

15 Nov - 20 Nov WHITE

21 Nov - 22 Nov RED 5

23 Nov - 27 Nov WHITE

28 Nov RED 5

29 Nov - 4 Dec WHITE

5 Dec RED 5

6 Dec - 11 Dec WHITE

12 Dec RED 5

13 Dec - 18 Dec WHITE

19 Dec RED 5

20 Dec - 25 Dec WHITE

26 Dec - 29 Dec RED 5

30 Dec RED 2

31 Dec RED 1
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CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT AWA-KAMOGAWA
KAMOGAWA GRAND TOWER, 834 HIROBA, KAMOGAWA-SHI, CHIBA 296-0044, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT KATSUURA EAST
KATSUURA HILLTOP HOTEL & RESIDENCE, 441-1 SAWAKURA, KATSUURA, CHIBA 299-5231, JAPAN

CHIBA, JAPAN

CHIBA, JAPAN

C
H

IB
A

 - JA
PA

N
C

H
IB

A
 - JA

PA
N

SEASON
 1 Bedroom  

Double Twin  
(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 4500
RED 2 3700
RED 3 2900
RED 4 2400
RED 5 1900
WHITE 1600

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2020
24 - 26 Mar 2020

SEASON
1 Bed Twin  

Ocean View  
(Sleeps 3)

2 Bed Twin  
Ocean City View  

(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 3900 4200
RED 2 3100 3400
RED 3 2300 2600
RED 4 1800 2200
RED 5 1300 1700
WHITE 1000 1300

Blackout Dates 2020
10 - 12 Mar 2020

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts 11



CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT HAKONE-GORA
1300-13 GORA, HAKONE, ASHIGARASHIMO-GUN, KANAGAWA 250-0408, JAPAN

KANAGAWA, JAPAN

KANAGAWA, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT HAKONE-MIYAGINO
6-6 MIYAGINO, HAKONE, ASHIGARASHIMO-GUN, KANAGAWA 250-0401, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT KUSATSU
BADEN FAMILIE KUSATSU, 464-1158 KUSATSU, AGATSUMA-GUN, GUNMA 377-1711, JAPAN

GUNMA, JAPAN

G
U

N
M

A
 - JA

PA
N

K
A

N
A

G
A

W
A

 - JA
PA

N
K

A
N

A
G

A
W

A
 - JA

PA
N

SEASON
Japanese-Western 

Futon 3rd Floor 
(Sleeps 4)

Japanese-Western 
Futon 

 4th or 5th Floor  
(Sleeps 4)

Studio Futon  
(Sleeps 3)

RED 1 3500 3700 3400
RED 2 2700 2900 2600
RED 3 1900 2000 1800
RED 4 1500 1600 1300
RED 5 1000 1100 900
WHITE 600 800 500

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2020
1 - 3 Dec 2020

SEASON
Western Triple  
Ground Floor  
Pet Friendly 
 (Sleeps 5)

Western Style 
Twin  

(Sleeps 3)

Large Japanese 
Futon  

(Sleeps 8)

Large Western 
Style  

(Sleeps 6)

Japanese-Western 
Style Futon  
Pet Friendly 

(Sleeps 5)

Japanese- 
Western Style 

Futon  
(Sleeps 5)

Western Style 
Twin Pet Friendly 

(Sleeps 3)

RED 1 4000 3800 4400 4400 4000 4000 3800
RED 2 3200 3000 3500 3500 3200 3200 3000
RED 3 2400 2200 2700 2700 2400 2400 2200
RED 4 1900 1700 2300 2300 1900 1900 1700
RED 5 1300 1100 1600 1600 1300 1300 1100
WHITE 1000 800 1300 1300 1000 1000 800

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2020
8 - 10 Sep 2020

SEASON  Twin  
(Sleeps 2)

Japanese Futon 
(Sleeps 5)

Western Twin 
(Sleeps 2)

Large Japanese 
Futon Ground 

Floor (Sleeps 10)

Universal Twin  
Ground Floor  

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Futon  
Pet Friendly   

Ground Floor  
(Sleeps 5)

Western Twin  
No Bathroom  

(Sleeps 3)
Western Triple 

(Sleeps 4)

RED 1 3500 3700 3500 4500 3700 3700 3700 3800
RED 2 2700 2900 2700 3700 2900 2900 2900 3000
RED 3 1900 2000 1900 2900 2000 2000 2000 2400
RED 4 1500 1600 1500 2400 1600 1600 1600 1800
RED 5 1000 1100 1000 1900 1100 1100 1100 1400
WHITE 600 800 600 1600 800 800 800 1000

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2020
7 - 9 Jul 2020

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts12



CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT IZU-KOGEN ANNEX 
1029-57 FUTO, ITO, SHIZUOKA 413-0213, JAPAN

SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT IZU-KOGEN 
1317-3155 FUTO, ITO, SHIZUOKA 413-0213, JAPAN 

SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

CLUB WYNDHAM SUNDANCE RESORT ATAMI 
2 CHOME-20-16 MINAGUCHICHO, ATAMI, SHIZUOKA 413-0016, JAPAN 

SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

S
H

IZ
U

O
K

A
 - JA

PA
N

S
H

IZ
U

O
K

A
- JA

PA
N

S
H

IZ
U

O
K

A
- JA

PA
N

SEASON
Japanese Futon  

with Bath  
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese Futon 
(Sleeps 5)

Western Twin  
Special Needs 

(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Futon  
with Bath  

Pet Friendly  
(Sleeps 5)

Deluxe Twin  
(Sleeps 4)

Superior Twin 
(Sleeps 3)

Universal Twin 
(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Futon  
Pet Friendly  

(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 4100 4000 4000 4100 4000 4000 4000 4000
RED 2 3300 3200 3200 3300 3300 3200 3200 3200
RED 3 2500 2400 2400 2500 2500 2400 2400 2400
RED 4 2000 1900 1900 2000 1900 1900 1900 1900
RED 5 1400 1300 1300 1400 1300 1300 1300 1300
WHITE 1100 1000 1000 1100 1000 1000 1000 1000

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2020
19 - 21 May 2020

SEASON
Western Double & 

Single  
(Sleeps 4)

Western Double & 
Single Pet Friendly 

(Sleeps 4)

Japanese Futon - 
Ground Floor  

(Sleeps 5)
Twin - Pet Friendly 

(Sleeps 3)
Japanese Futon   

Pet Friendly  
(Sleeps 5)

RED 1 3900 4000 4000 4000 4100
RED 2 3100 3200 3200 3200 3300
RED 3 2300 2400 2400 2400 2500
RED 4 1600 1700 1700 1700 1800
RED 5 1200 1300 1300 1300 1400
WHITE 900 1000 1000 1000 1100

Blackout Dates 2020
2 - 4 Jun 2020

SEASON Twin  
(Sleeps 3)

Japanese Futon 
Pet Friendly   

Ground Floor  
(Sleeps 5)

Japanese Futon 
(Sleeps 5)

Large Japa-
nese Futon 

Ground Floor  
(Sleeps 10)

Deluxe Twin  
(Sleeps 3)

Semi Twin  
(Sleeps 2)

RED 1 3900 3900 3900 4500 3900 3700
RED 2 3000 3100 3100 3700 3100 2900
RED 3 2200 2300 2300 2900 2300 2000
RED 4 1700 1800 1800 2400 1800 1600
RED 5 1200 1300 1300 1900 1300 1100
WHITE 900 1000 1000 1600 1000 900

CREDIT CHARTS
NIGHTLY RATE

Blackout Dates 2020
16 - 18 Jun 2020

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts 13
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTS

CREDIT CHARTS

SEASONALITY

SEASONALITY

2020
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

CLUB WYNDHAM KA ‘EO KAI
3970 WYLLIE ROAD, PRINCEVILLE, KAUAI, HI 96722

CLUB WYNDHAM BALI HAI
4970 PEPELANI LOOP, PRINCEVILLE, KAUAI, HI 96722

KAUAI HAWAII, USA

KAUAI HAWAII, USA

Weekly 
Total

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED  18000 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED  19000 

Weekly 
Total

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

RED 13500

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 18000

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2020
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

All bookings must be made in 7-night 
blocks, with arrivals and departures on 
a fixed day.

All bookings must be made in 7-night 
blocks, with arrivals and departures on 
a fixed day.

TOT (Transient Occupancy Tax) 
applies and needs to be paid to the 
resort directly on departure. This tax 
is imposed by the state government 
in Hawaii.

TOT (Transient Occupancy Tax) 
applies and needs to be paid to the 
resort directly on departure. This tax 
is imposed by the state government 
in Hawaii.

K
A

U
A

I - H
A

W
A

II, U
SA

K
A

U
A

I - H
A

W
A

II, U
SA
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2020
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

CLUB WYNDHAM KONA
75-5961 ALI’I DRIVE, KAILUA-KONA, BIG ISLAND, HI 96740

CLUB WYNDHAM DENARAU ISLAND
NAREWA ROAD, NADI, DENARAU ISLAND, FIJI

HAWAII (BIG ISLAND) HAWAII, USA

DENARAU ISLAND FIJI

Services Turnover Tax 
(STT) & Environment 
Climate Adaptation Levy 
(ECAL)

Please note that in addition 
to the credit rates that will 
apply for your stay at this 
resort, stays in Fiji will incur 
a Services Turnover Tax 
(STT) and Environment 
Climate Adaptation Levy 
(ECAL) to be paid in Fijian 
dollars upon check-out, 
calculated based on the 
length of your stay as 
applied to the table. STT 
and ECAL are subject to 
change.

Further details of these 
government fees can be 
obtained from the Owner 
Services team at (or prior 
to) booking.		
		

3-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000
STT & ECAL $25.63 $35.87 $30.75 $205.01

2-
B

ed
ro

om
D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 1950 2650 2400 15500
STT & ECAL $28.56 $38.80 $35.15 $226.99

3-
B

ed
ro

om
G

ra
nd

  
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 2900 4000 3400 23000
STT & ECAL $42.46  $58.58  $49.79  $336.79

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

Pa
rt

 O
ce

an
 

RED 2400 3300 2800 19000
STT & ECAL $35.15  $48.32  $41.01  $278.25

3-
B

ed
ro

om
Pr

es
id

en
tia

l
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 3600 4900 4300 28500
STT & ECAL $52.72  $71.76  $62.96  $417.36

3-
B

ed
ro

om
G

ra
nd

 G
ar

de
n 

V
ie

w
 (S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 2650 3600 3200 21000
STT & ECAL $38.80  $52.72  $46.86  $307.50

3-
B

ed
ro

om
D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

RED 2150 2900 2600 17000
STT & ECAL  $31.49 $42.46 $38.08 $248.96

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Weekly 
Total

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED  18000 

2020
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000
STT & ECAL  $18.30  $26.35 $20.50 $146.40

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)
Weekly Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000
STT & ECAL $21.97 $30.75 $26.35 $175.73

All bookings must be made in 7-night 
blocks, with arrivals and departures on 
a fixed day.

TOT (Transient Occupancy Tax) 
applies and needs to be paid to the 
resort directly on departure.  This tax 
is imposed by the state government 
in Hawaii.

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000
STT & ECAL $21.97 $30.75 $26.35 $175.73

H
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II (B
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A
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N
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 1
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 3
30 Jan - 12 Feb RED 5
13 Feb - 2 Apr RED 6
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 23 Apr RED 2
24 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 25 Jun RED 9
26 Jun - 2 Jul RED 2
3 Jul - 16 Jul RED 3
17 Jul - 13 Aug RED 4
14 Aug - 27 Aug RED 5
28 Aug - 10 Sep RED 6
11 Sep - 17 Sep RED 7
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 2
25 Sep - 8 Oct RED 3
9 Oct - 15 Oct RED 4
16 Oct - 12 Nov RED 8
13 Nov - 24 Dec RED 7
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 24 Jan RED 1
25 Jan - 7 Feb RED 5
8 Feb - 10 Apr RED 6
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 24 Apr RED 2
25 Apr - 19 Jun RED 9
20 Jun - 3 Jul RED 8
4 Jul - 10 Jul RED 2
11 Jul - 24 Jul RED 3
25 Jul - 7 Aug RED 5
8 Aug - 18 Sep RED 4
19 Sep - 25 Sep RED 3
26 Sep - 9 Oct RED 2
10 Oct - 16 Oct RED 3
17 Oct - 30 Oct RED 8
31 Oct - 18 Dec RED 7 
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 3
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2021
1 Jan - 30 Apr RED
1 May - 21  May WHITE
22  May - 11 Jun BLUE
12 Jun - 18 Jun WHITE
19 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 27 Aug BLUE
28 Aug - 10 Sep WHITE
11 Sep - 22  Oct RED

23 Oct - 5 Nov WHITE

6 Nov - 31 Dec RED

2020
1 Jan - 1 May RED
2 May - 29 May BLUE
30 May - 19 Jun WHITE
20 Jun - 24 Jul RED
25 Jul - 21 Aug BLUE
22 Aug - 11 Sep WHITE
12 Sep - 16 Oct RED
17 Oct - 30 Oct WHITE
31 Oct - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 850 1275 1050 7000
WHITE 1150 1600 1200 9000

RED 1400 1950 1500 11000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1150 1600 1200 9000
WHITE 1400 1950 1500 11000

RED 1650 2250 1900 13000

All apartments (except special needs rooms) have both internal and external stairs and may not be 
suitable for those with mobility issues.

CLUB WYNDHAM WANAKA
109 MOUNT ASPIRING ROAD, LAKE WANAKA, OTAGO, 9305, NEW ZEALAND

RAMADA RESORT BY WYNDHAM ROTORUA MARAMA
1420 HAMURANA ROAD, ROTORUA, 3074, NEW ZEALAND

WANAKA SOUTH ISLAND, NEW ZEALAND

ROTORUA NORTH ISLAND, NEW ZEALAND

SEASONALITY

SEASONALITY

CREDIT CHARTS

CREDIT CHARTS

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

	

RED 9  700  1400  1050  6650 
RED 8  800  1650  1200  7700 
RED 7  1050  2175  1600  10150 
RED 6  1425  3000  2200  13900 
RED 5  1625  3350  2600  15800 
RED 4  1750  3675  2750  17100 
RED 3  1925  4050  3050  18850 
RED 2  2075  4375  3250  20300 
RED 1  2225  4675  3500  21750 

3-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

RED 9 850 1780 1320 8280
RED 8 980 2050 1520 9540
RED 7 1290 2710 2020 12600
RED 6 1770 3720 2760 17280
RED 5 2010 4220 3140 19620
RED 4 2180 4560 3400 21240
RED 3 2400 5030 3740 23400
RED 2 2580 5420 4040 25200
RED 1 2770 5800 4320 27000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 P

re
si

de
nt

ia
l 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 9  1325  2775  2000  12850 
RED 8  1525  3175  2300  14750 
RED 7  2025  4200  3100  19600 
RED 6  2775  5775  4250  26900 
RED 5  3125  6600  5100  30800 
RED 4  3375  7100  5300  33000 
RED 3  3731  7826  5824  36400 
RED 2  4018  8428  6272  39200 
RED 1  4305  9030  6720  42000 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 9 730 1530 1150 7130
RED 8 840 1770 1315 8215
RED 7 1110 2330 1750 10850
RED 6 1525 3200 2380 14880
RED 5 1730 3640 2695 16895
RED 4 1880 3920 2930 18290
RED 3 2070 4330 3210 20150
RED 2 2220 4670 3480 21700
RED 1 2380 5000 3730 23250

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

	

RED 9  900  1850  1350  8650 
RED 8  1025  2150  1550  9950 
RED 7  1375  2825  2100  13250 
RED 6  1850  3900  2850  18050 
RED 5  2125  4400  3400  20700 
RED 4  2300  4800  3550  22350 
RED 3  2525  5300  3900  24600 
RED 2  2725  5700  4200  26500 
RED 1  2900  6100  4550  28350 

4-
B

ed
ro

om
 P

re
si

de
nt

ia
l 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

RED 9  1575  3275  2350  15200 
RED 8  1800  3775  2700  17450 
RED 7  2375  4975  3650  23100 
RED 6  3250  6825  5000  31650 
RED 5  3700  7725  5950  36200 
RED 4  4000  8375  6200  38950 
RED 3  4400  9250  6800  42900 
RED 2  4750  9925  7350  46200 
RED 1  5075  10650  7900  49500 

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

RED 9 480 970 740 4600
RED 8 550 1130 840 5300
RED 7 720 1500 1120 7000
RED 6 980 2070 1540 9600
RED 5 1120 2340 1740 10900
RED 4 1210 2540 1880 11800
RED 3 1340 2790 2060 13000
RED 2 1435 3010 2240 14000
RED 1 1540 3220 2400 15000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

RED 9 640 1330 990 6210
RED 8 730 1540 1155 7155
RED 7 970 2030 1510 9450
RED 6 1330 2780 2080 12960
RED 5 1510 3160 2355 14715
RED 4 1630 3430 2550 15930
RED 3 1800 3770 2810 17550
RED 2 1940 4060 3020 18900
RED 1 2080 4350 3230 20250

3-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit  
clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

SEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM LAKES ENTRANCE
1 THE ESPLANADE, LAKES ENTRANCE, VIC, 3909, AUSTRALIA

LAKES ENTRANCE LAKES DISTRICT, VIC

2021
1 Jan - 7 May RED
8 May - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 10 Sep WHITE
 11 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2020
1 Jan - 8 May RED
9 May - 12 Jun WHITE
13 Jun - 26 Jun BLUE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED
25 Jul - 31 Jul BLUE
1 Aug - 11 Sep WHITE
12 Sep - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

    
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 200 425 350 2000
WHITE 450 825 550 4000

RED 700 1125 950 6000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 600 925 750 5000
WHITE 850 1250 1100 7000

RED 1100 1600 1400 9000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 850 1250 1100 7000
WHITE 1100 1600 1400 9000

RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

CREDIT CHARTS

LA
K

ES
 EN

T
R

A
N

C
E - V

IC
T

O
R

IA
, A

U
ST

R
A

LIA

2021
1 Jan - 29 Jan RED 1
30 Jan - 12 Feb RED 3
13 Feb - 2 Apr RED 2
3 Apr -9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 30 Apr RED 2
1 May - 14 May WHITE
15 May - 28  May BLUE
29 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 2
 24 Jul - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 27 Aug BLUE
28 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 15 Oct RED 2
16 Oct - 22 Oct RED 3
23 Oct - 5 Nov WHITE
6 Nov - 10 Dec RED 3
11 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 31 Jan RED 1
1 Feb - 14 Feb RED 3
15 Feb - 10 Apr RED 2
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 1 May RED 2
2 May - 15 May WHITE
16 May - 29 May BLUE
30 May - 12 Jun WHITE
13 Jun - 26 Jun RED 3
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED 2
25 Jul - 14 Aug WHITE
15 Aug - 28 Aug BLUE
29 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 16 Oct RED 2
17 Oct - 13 Nov WHITE
14 Nov - 11 Dec RED 3
12 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 200 400 300 1900
WHITE 350 700 500 3300
RED 3 650 1400 1000 6400
RED 2 1100 2200 1650 10450
RED 1 1550 3250 2450 15150

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 350 700 500 3300
WHITE 550 1150 850 5350
RED 3 1000 2050 1550 9650
RED 2 1600 3350 2500 15600
RED 1 2350 4850 3650 22750

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 550 1050 800 5100
WHITE 850 1750 1300 8200
RED 3 1550 3200 2400 15000
RED 2 2350 4900 3800 23000
RED 1 3400 7000 5400 330003-

B
ed

ro
om

  
D

el
ux

e 
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)
BLUE 450 950 700 4400

WHITE 800 1550 1150 7450
RED 3 1350 2850 2100 13200
RED 2 2200 4575 3450 21400
RED 1 3250 6750 5050 31550

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 150 350 250 1550
WHITE 300 650 500 3000
RED 3 600 1250 900 5800
RED 2 950 2000 1500 9300
RED 1 1400 2900 2150 13550

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 450 900 650 4250
WHITE 700 1500 1100 6900
RED 3 1300 2650 2000 12500
RED 2 1975 4050 3000 19000
RED 1 2800 5750 4300 270003-

B
ed

ro
om

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 300 600 450 2850
WHITE 550 1100 850 5250
RED 3 1100 2300 1750 10750
RED 2 1800 3750 2800 17500
RED 1 2650 5500 4100 25700

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 550 1100 850 5250
WHITE 900 1850 1400 8700
RED 3 1600 3350 2500 15600
RED 2 2450 4825 3700 23150
RED 1 3550 7050 5350 33650 4-

B
ed

ro
om

 
G

ra
nd

 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 750 1550 1150 7250
WHITE 1250 2600 1950 12150
RED 3 2250 4700 3500 21900
RED 2 3300 6500 4800 31000
RED 1 4000 8400 6200 39000

All standard 3-bedroom apartments and 2 and 3-bedroom 
Deluxe apartments have internal stairs and may not be suitable 
for those with mobility issues.

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l  

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 700 1425 1050 6700
WHITE 1150 2350 1750 11050
RED 3 2050 4250 3200 19900
RED 2 3000 5850 4300 28000
RED 1 4300 8650 6500 41000

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

CLUB WYNDHAM SEVEN MILE BEACH
78 SURF ROAD, SEVEN MILE BEACH, TAS, 7170, AUSTRALIA

SEVEN MILE BEACH HOBART, TAS

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 255 500 347 2367
WHITE 400 800 600 3800
RED 3 700 1450 1100 6800
RED 2 1150 2350 1750 11050
RED 1 1650 3450 2550 16050

S
EV

EN
 M

ILE B
EA

C
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S
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM MELBOURNE
199 WILLIAM STREET, VIC, 3000, AUSTRALIA

MELBOURNE CITY, VIC

2020
1 Jan - 31 Jan RED 1
1 Feb - 14 Feb WHITE
15 Feb - 3 Apr RED 2
4 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 1 May RED 2
2 May - 22 May WHITE
23 May - 5 Jun BLUE
6 Jun - 12 Jun RED 2
13 Jun - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED 2
25 Jul - 31 Jul BLUE
1 Aug - 11 Sep WHITE
12 Sep - 25 Sep RED 2
26 Sep - 9 Oct RED 1
10 Oct - 30 Oct RED 2
31 Oct - 6 Nov RED 1
7 Nov - 18 Dec RED 2
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1
2021
1 Jan - 29 Jan RED 1
30 Jan - 12 Feb WHITE
13 Feb - 2 Apr RED 2
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 1
17 Apr - 7 May RED 2
8 May - 21 May WHITE
22 May - 4 Jun BLUE
5 Jun - 11 Jun WHITE
12 Jun - 18 Jun RED 2
19 Jun - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 2
24 Jul - 30 Jul BLUE
31 Jul - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 2
25 Sep - 8 Oct RED 1
9 Oct - 29 Oct RED 2
30 Oct - 5 Nov RED 1
6 Nov - 17 Dec RED 2
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2-
B

ed
ro

om
2-

B
at

h 
D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4 

BLUE 1450 1900 1650 11250
WHITE 1750 2250 1950 13450
RED 2 2200 2800 2450 16850
RED 1 3100 3950 3450 23750

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1300 1650 1450 9950
WHITE 1550 1950 1700 11800
RED 2 1900 2450 2150 14650
RED 1 2700 3450 3000 20700

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1200 1550 1350 9250
WHITE 1450 1850 1600 11100
RED 2 1800 2300 2000 13800
RED 1 2500 3200 2800 19200

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 2200 2850 2500 17000
WHITE 2650 3400 3000 20400
RED 2 3350 4250 3750 25650
RED 1 4650 5950 5200 35700

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

1-
B

at
h 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4 

BLUE 1400 1800 1550 10750
WHITE 1650 2150 1850 12750
RED 2 2100 2650 2350 16050

RED 1 2900 3750 3250 22350

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 2650 3400 3000 20400
WHITE 3200 4100 3600 24600
RED 2 4000 5100 4500 30700
RED 1 5600 7150 6250 42950

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 2

)

BLUE 1050 1300 1150 7950
WHITE 1250 1600 1400 9600
RED 2 1550 2000 1750 11950
RED 1 2150 2800 2450 16650

M
ELB

O
U

R
N

E - V
IC

T
O

R
IA

, A
U

ST
R

A
LIA

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan RED 1
16 Jan - 29 Jan RED 2
30 Jan - 19 Feb RED 3
20 Feb - 2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 14 May WHITE
15 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 3
24 Jul - 13 Aug BLUE
14 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 15 Oct RED 3
16 Oct - 29 Oct WHITE
30 Oct - 3 Dec RED 4
4 Dec - 17 Dec RED 3
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 17 Jan RED 1
18 Jan - 31 Jan RED 2
1 Feb - 21 Feb RED 3
22 Feb - 3 Apr RED 4
4 Apr - 10 Apr RED 3
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 2
18 Apr - 1 May RED 4
2 May - 5 Jun BLUE
6 Jun - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED 3
25 Jul - 21 Aug BLUE
22 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 16 Oct RED 3
17 Oct - 30 Oct WHITE
31 Oct - 4 Dec RED 4
5 Dec - 11 Dec RED 3
12 Dec - 18 Dec RED 2
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

CLUB WYNDHAM TORQUAY
100 THE ESPLANADE, TORQUAY, VIC, 3228, AUSTRALIA

TORQUAY SURF COAST, VIC

St
ud

io
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE  650  1350  1000  6300 
WHITE  750  1600  1200  7400 
RED 4  900  1900  1400  8800 
RED 3  1150  2400  1800  11200 
RED 2  1500 3150 2350 14650
RED 1  1950  4100  3050  19050 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 - 

 
Li

m
ite

d 
O

ut
lo

ok
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  950  1950  1450  9150 
WHITE  1100  2350  1750  10850 
RED 4  1300  2750  2050  12750 
RED 3  1650  3500  2600  16200 
RED 2  2150  4550  3400  21100 
RED 1  2800  5950  4450  27550 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE  1400 2900 2200 13600
WHITE 1700 3500 2650 16450
RED 4 1950 4150 3100 19200
RED 3 2500 5200 3900 24300
RED 2 3250 6850 5100 31800
RED 1 3600 7500 5650 35050

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE  800  1650  1200  7700 
WHITE  900  1950  1450  8950 
RED 4  1100  2300  1700  10700 
RED 3  1350  2900  2150  13350 
RED 2  1800  3750  2800  17500 
RED 1  2350  4900  3650  22850 

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

  
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE  450  950  700  4400 
WHITE  550  1150  850  5350 
RED 4  650  1350  1000  6300 
RED 3  800  1700  1250  7850 
RED 2  1050  2200  1650  10250 
RED 1  1350  2900  2150  13350 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  1100  2350  1750  10850 
WHITE  1350  2800  2100  13100 
RED 4  1600  3300  2500  15500 
RED 3  2000  4150  3100  19400 
RED 2  2600  5450  4100  25400 
RED 1  3400  7100  5350  33150 

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

 - 
Li

m
ite

d 
O

ut
lo

ok
  

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE  400  800  600  3800 
WHITE  450  950  700  4400 
RED 4  550  1100  850  5250 
RED 3  700  1400  1050  6650 
RED 2  900  1850  1400  8700 
RED 1  1150  2400  1800  11200 
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2020
1 Jan - 7 Feb RED
8 Feb - 20 Mar WHITE
21 Mar - 1 May RED
2 May - 15 May WHITE
16 May - 19 Jun BLUE
20 Jun - 24 Jul RED
25 Jul - 28 Aug BLUE
29 Aug - 11 Sep WHITE
12 Sep - 16 Oct RED
17 Oct - 11 Dec WHITE
12 Dec - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 29 Jan RED
30 Jan - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 30 Apr RED
1 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 3 Sep BLUE
4 Sep - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 19 Nov RED
20 Nov - 10 Dec WHITE
11 Dec - 31 Dec RED

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 300 700 400 3000
WHITE 600 925 750 5000

RED 850 1250 1100 7000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 600 925 750 5000
WHITE 850 1250 1100 7000

RED 1100 1600 1400 9000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 850 1250 1100 7000
WHITE 1100 1600 1400 9000

RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1100 1600 1400 9000
WHITE 1375 1950 1600 11000

RED 1625 2275 1950 13000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 

D
el

ux
e 

or
 

St
ud

io
 P

lu
s 

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 350 825 450 3500
WHITE 650 1050 800 5500

RED 900 1375 1150 7500

This resort is a two-storey building with no elevator access.  
If you require a ground floor apartment, please ensure you book the room type located on the 
ground floor.

CLUB WYNDHAM BALLARAT
220 GRANT STREET, SEBASTOPOL, VIC, 3356, AUSTRALIA

BALLARAT CENTRAL HIGHLANDS, VIC

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 2
9 Jan - 19 Feb WHITE
20 Feb - 12 Mar BLUE
13 Mar - 30 Apr WHITE
1 May - 21 May BLUE
22 May - 18 Jun WHITE
19 Jun - 25 Jun RED 2
26 Jun - 27 Aug RED 1
28 Aug - 15 Oct RED 2
16 Oct - 17 Dec WHITE
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

CLUB WYNDHAM DINNER PLAIN MT HOTHAM
12 BIG MUSTER DRIVE, DINNER PLAIN, VIC, 3898, AUSTRALIA

DINNER PLAIN ALPINE HIGH COUNTRY, VIC

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)
 BLUE 1250 2300 1350 10950

WHITE 1550 2800 1650 13450
RED 2 2350 4300 2600 20600
RED 1 2800 5050 3050 24350

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

2 

BLUE 950 1750 1050 8350
WHITE 1150 2150 1300 10200
RED 2 1800 3300 2000 15800

RED 1 2150 3850 2300 18600

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
    

 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE  1800  3300  2000  15800 
WHITE  2200  4050  2400  19300 
RED 2  3450  6250  3750 30050 
RED 1  4050  7350  4400  35300 

4-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
    

 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE  2050  3750  2250  17950 
WHITE  2550  4600  2750  22150 
RED 2  3900  7100  4250 34050 
RED 1  4600  8400  5050  40250 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

4 

BLUE 1150 2100 1250 10050
WHITE 1400 2550 1550 12250
RED 2 2150 3950 2350 18850

RED 1 2550 4650 2800 22300

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1600 2900 1750 13950
WHITE 1950 3550 2150 17050
RED 2 3000 5500 3300 26300
RED 1 3550 6450 3850 30950

4-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1950 3550 2100 17000
WHITE 2400 4300 2600 20800
RED 2 3650 6700 4000 32000
RED 1 4300 7850 4700 37600

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 500 950 550 4450
WHITE 650 1150 700 5600
RED 2 1000 1800 1050 8650
RED 1 1150 2100 1250 10050

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 750 1350 800 6500
WHITE 900 1650 1000 7900
RED 2 1400 2500 1500 12100
RED 1 1650 2950 1800 14300

Most apartments have external stairs and many 
have internal stairs which may not be suitable 
for those with mobility issues. Please contact 
Owner Services for details.

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

B
A

LLA
R

A
T

 - V
IC

T
O

R
IA

, A
U

ST
R

A
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O
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U
ST

R
A
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2020
1 Jan - 10 Jan RED 2
11 Jan - 7 Feb WHITE
8 Feb - 6 Mar BLUE
7 Mar - 3 Apr WHITE
4 Apr - 17 Apr RED 2
18 Apr - 8 May WHITE
9 May - 22 May BLUE
23 May - 5 Jun WHITE
6 Jun - 26 Jun RED 2
27 Jun - 28 Aug RED 1
29 Aug - 18 Sep RED 2
19 Sep - 18 Dec WHITE
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 2
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 1
9 Jan - 29 Jan RED 3
30 Jan - 5 Feb RED 4
6 Feb - 19 Feb WHITE
20 Feb - 12 Mar RED 4
13 Mar - 26 Mar WHITE
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 3
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 1
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 4 Jun BLUE
5 Jun - 11 Jun RED 4
12 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 16 Jul RED 3
17 Jul - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 13 Aug BLUE
14 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 4
25 Sep - 8 Oct RED 3
9 Oct - 29 Oct RED 2
30 Oct - 5 Nov RED 4
6 Nov - 3 Dec WHITE
4 Dec - 17 Dec RED 4
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 10 Jan RED 1

11 Jan - 31 Jan RED 2

1 Feb - 7 Feb RED 4

8 Feb - 21 Feb WHITE

22 Feb - 13 Mar RED 4

14 Mar - 27 Mar WHITE

28 Mar - 10 Apr RED 4

11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1

18 Apr - 24 Apr RED 3

25 Apr - 1 May RED 4

2 May - 5 Jun BLUE

6 Jun - 12 Jun RED 4

13 Jun - 26 Jun WHITE

27 Jun - 17 Jul RED 3

18 Jul - 24 Jul RED 4

25 Jul - 28 Aug BLUE

29 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE

19 Sep - 25 Sep RED 4

26 Sep - 30 Oct RED 3

31 Oct - 6 Nov RED 4

7 Nov - 4 Dec WHITE

5 Dec - 18 Dec RED 4

19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 2

26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
  

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE  250  550  400  2500 
WHITE  450  900  700  4300 
RED 4  650  1250  1000  6100 
RED 3  700  1400  1100 6700 
RED 2  800  1650  1300  7800 
RED 1  950  1850  1500  9000 

RAMADA BY WYNDHAM PHILLIP ISLAND
2128 PHILLIP ISLAND ROAD, COWES, PHILLIP ISLAND, VIC, 3922, AUSTRALIA

PHILLIP ISLAND SOUTH VICTORIA, VIC

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE  450  850  700  4200 
WHITE  700  1400  1100  6700 
RED 4  1000  1950  1600  9500 
RED 3  1100  2250  1800  10700 
RED 2  1300  2550  2000  12300 
RED 1  1450  2900  2300  13900 

All apartments (except special needs rooms) have external 
stairs and may not be suitable for those with mobility issues.

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  550  1050  800  5100 
WHITE  850  1700  1300  8100 
RED 4  1200  2400  1900  11500 
RED 3  1350  2750  2200  13100 
RED 2  1600  3150  2550  15250 
RED 1  1800  3550  2800  17100 
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St
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D
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e
(S

le
ep

s 2
)

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CLUB WYNDHAM SYDNEY
CNR WENTWORTH AVENUE AND GOULBURN STREET, SYDNEY, NSW, 2000, AUSTRALIA

SYDNEY CITY, NSW

CLUB WYNDHAM POKOLBIN HILL
CNR MCDONALDS AND BROKE ROADS, POKOLBIN HILL, NSW, 2320, AUSTRALIA

POKOLBIN HILL HUNTER VALLEY, NSW

2020
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 31 Dec RED

Sydney High Demand Dates 2021

Sydney High Demand Dates 2020

The following additional rules 
apply to reservations made more 
than 9 months in advance at Club 
Wyndham Sydney:

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
(S

le
ep

s 
2) RED 1100 1600 1400 9000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 2000 2750 2500 16000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Sk
y

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 3250 4250 3500 25000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

2) RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

St
ud

io
 S

ky
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

RED 2470 3230 2660 19000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pl
us

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

RED 1625 2275 1950 13000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

U
pp

er
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

RED 1900 2600 2200 15000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

U
pp

er
 

D
el

ux
e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 2250 3125 2750 18000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

RED 3770 4930 4060 29000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Sk
y 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

RED 2730 3570 2940 21000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000

High 
Demand 
Dates 
(listed in 
the table 
above)

Minimum 7 consecutive 
night stay applies 
which can be split 
between resorts, 
subject to weekend stay 
restrictions. Reservations 
for High Demand Dates 
cannot be made online 
and must be made by 
calling Owner Services.

All other 
dates

Minimum 3 consecutive 
night stay applies

Parking is limited and incurs 
an additional charge, which is 
subject to price fluctuation.

From To

1 Jan 4 Jan

27 Feb 8 Mar

3 Apr 23 Apr

26 Jun 16 Jul

18 Sep 8 Oct

18 Dec 31 Dec

From To

1 Jan 4 Jan

26 Feb 8 Mar

4 Apr 24 Apr

27 Jun 17 Jul

19 Sep 9 Oct

12 Dec 31 Dec

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Please note that the 2-bedroom apartment comprises 
of a 1-bedroom apartment and a studio. The two rooms 
can each operate with their own entrance or utilise a 
shared outer entrance.

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 300 700 400 3000
WHITE 600 925 750 5000

RED 850 1250 1100 7000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

2021
1 Jan - 29 Jan RED
30 Jan - 5 Mar WHITE
6 Mar - 26 Mar BLUE
27 Mar - 21 May RED
22 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 27 Aug RED
28 Aug - 17 Sep BLUE
18 Sep - 31 Dec RED

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000
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2020
1 Jan - 31 Jan RED
1 Feb - 21 Feb BLUE
22 Feb - 27 Mar WHITE
28 Mar - 22 May RED
23 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 28 Aug RED
29 Aug - 18 Sep BLUE
19 Sep - 31 Dec RED
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2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 1
23 Jan - 5 Feb RED 2
6 Feb - 5 Mar RED 4
6 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 2
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 1
17 Apr - 23 Apr RED 2
24 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 3
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 22 Oct RED 3
23 Oct - 19 Nov RED 4
20 Nov - 3 Dec WHITE
4 Dec - 17 Dec RED 3
1 8 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 24 Jan RED 1
25 Jan - 7 Feb RED 2
8 Feb - 6 Mar RED 4
7 Mar - 27 Mar WHITE
28 Mar - 3 Apr RED 3
4 Apr - 10 Apr RED 2
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 24 Apr RED 2
25 Apr - 1 May RED 3
2 May - 22 May BLUE
23 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED 3
25 Jul - 28 Aug WHITE
29 Aug - 18 Sep BLUE
19 Sep - 25 Sep RED 3
26 Sep - 9 Oct RED 2
10 Oct - 16 Oct RED 3
17 Oct - 6 Nov WHITE
7 Nov - 4 Dec RED 4
5 Dec - 18 Dec RED 3
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 850 1750 1400 8300
WHITE 1150 2250 1800 10900
RED 4 1200 2450 1950 11650
RED 3 1300 2600 2100 12500
RED 2 1400 2800 2250 13450
RED 1 1500 2950 2400 14300

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)
BLUE 1000 1950 1550 9450

WHITE 1250 2550 2050 12150
RED 4 1350 2750 2200 13100
RED 3 1450 2950 2350 14050
RED 2 1550 3150 2500 15000
RED 1 1650 3350 2650 15950

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 1000 2000 1600 9600
WHITE 1300 2600 2100 12500
RED 4 1400 2800 2250 13450
RED 3 1500 3000 2400 14400
RED 2 1600 3200 2550 15350
RED 1 1700 3400 2750 16350

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 1200 2400 1950 11550
WHITE 1550 3150 2500 15000
RED 4 1700 3400 2700 16300
RED 3 1800 3600 2900 17300
RED 2 1950 3850 3100 18600
RED 1 2050 4100 3300 19700

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 G

ra
nd

 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 1200 2450 1950 11650
WHITE 1600 3200 2550 15350
RED 4 1700 3450 2750 16450
RED 3 1850 3650 2950 17650
RED 2 1950 3900 3150 18750
RED 1 2100 4150 3350 20050

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 G

ra
nd

 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 1450 2950 2350 14050
WHITE 1900 3800 3050 18250
RED 4 2050 4100 3300 19700
RED 3 2200 4400 3500 21100
RED 2 2350 4700 3750 22550
RED 1 2500 5000 4000 240002-

B
ed

ro
om

 D
el
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e 

 
(1

 B
at

h)
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1200 2400 1950 11550
WHITE 1550 3150 2500 15000
RED 4 1700 3400 2700 16300
RED 3 1800 3600 2900 17300
RED 2 1950 3850 3100 18600
RED 1 2050 4100 3300 19700

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1900 3850 3100 18400
WHITE 2500 5000 4000 24000
RED 4 2700 5400 4300 25900
RED 3 2900 5750 4600 27700
RED 2 3100 6150 4900 29600
RED 1 3250 6550 5250 31350 3-

B
ed

ro
om

 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 1150 2250 1800 10900
WHITE 1450 2950 2350 14050
RED 4 1600 3150 2550 15250
RED 3 1700 3400 2700 16300
RED 2 1800 2600 2900 17300
RED 1 1900 3850 3050 18350

CLUB WYNDHAM SHOAL BAY
35-45 SHOAL BAY ROAD, SHOAL BAY, PORT STEPHENS, NSW, 2315, AUSTRALIA

SHOAL BAY HUNTER REGION, NSW

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

Ownership of the Horizons Resort has changed. This does not affect Club Wyndham 
South Pacific apartments at the resort, but there may be some changes to resort 
facilities. Please look at clubwyndhamsp.com/category/before-you-go and 
click on Port Stephens for full details.

Some apartments are located on higher floors.  Please ask Owner Services if you 
require a ground floor apartment.

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

2021
1 Jan - 30 Apr RED
1 May - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 3 Sep BLUE
4 Sep - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 31 Dec RED

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM PORT STEPHENS
5 HORIZONS DRIVE, SALAMANDER BAY, NSW, 2317, AUSTRALIA

PORT STEPHENS HUNTER REGION, NSW
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2020
1 Jan - 1 May RED
2 May - 22 May BLUE
23 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED
25 Jul - 28 Aug WHITE
29 Aug - 18 Sep BLUE
19 Sep - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
  

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 650 1300 1050 6250
WHITE 850 1700 1350 8150
RED 4 900 1850 1450 8750
RED 3 1000 1950 1550 9450
RED 2 1050 2100 1700 10100
RED 1 1100 2250 1800 10700
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CLUB WYNDHAM FLYNNS BEACH
14-20 FLYNN STREET, PORT MACQUARIE, NSW, 2444, AUSTRALIA

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 19 Mar RED
20 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 7 May RED
8 May - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 30 Jul RED
31 Jul - 20 Aug BLUE
21 Aug - 3 Sep WHITE
4 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2020
1 Jan - 20 Mar RED
21 Mar - 3 Apr BLUE
4 Apr - 8 May RED
9 May - 15 May BLUE
16 May - 5 Jun WHITE
6 Jun - 26 Jun BLUE
27 Jun - 31 Jul RED
1 Aug - 4 Sep WHITE
5 Sep - 31 Dec RED

PORT MACQUARIE MID NORTH COAST, NSW

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

2020
1 Jan - 20 Mar RED
21 Mar - 3 Apr BLUE
4 Apr - 8 May RED
9 May - 15 May BLUE
16 May - 5 Jun WHITE
6 Jun - 26 Jun BLUE
27 Jun - 31 Jul RED
1 Aug - 4 Sep WHITE
5 Sep - 31 Dec RED

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM PORT MACQUARIE
CHECK-IN AT 14-20 FLYNN STREET, PORT MACQUARIE, NSW, 2444, AUSTRALIA

PORT MACQUARIE (NORTHPOINT) MID NORTH COAST, NSW

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 850 1250 1100 7000
WHITE 1100 1600 1400 9000

RED 1375 1950 1600 11000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1100 1600 1400 9000
WHITE 1375 1950 1600 11000

RED 1625 2275 1950 13000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
ra

nd
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1300 2600 1600 12000
WHITE 1550 3050 1700 14000

RED 1750 3450 2100 16000

2-
B

ed
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G
ra

nd
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1250 1800 1400 10000
WHITE 1500 2100 1800 12000

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud
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(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 300 700 400 3000
WHITE 600 925 750 5000

RED 850 1250 1100 7000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

2021
1 Jan - 19 Mar RED
20 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 7 May RED
8 May - 4 Jun WHITE
5 Jun - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 30 Jul RED
31 Jul - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 3 Sep BLUE
4 Sep - 31 Dec RED
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2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 1
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 2
30 Jan - 26 Mar RED 4
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 3
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 2
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 1
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 14 May RED 4
15 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 2 Jul RED 3
3 Jul - 9 Jul RED 2
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 3
24 Jul - 20 Aug BLUE
21 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 15 Oct RED 2
16 Oct - 26 Nov RED 4
27 Nov - 17 Dec RED 2
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 24 Jan RED 1
25 Jan - 31 Jan RED 2
1 Feb - 14 Feb WHITE
15 Feb - 27 Mar RED 4
28 Mar - 10 Apr RED 3
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 24 Apr RED 2
25 Apr - 1 May RED 3
2 May - 29 May BLUE
30 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 3 Jul RED 3
4 Jul - 10 Jul RED 2
11 Jul - 24 Jul RED 3
25 Jul - 21 Aug BLUE
22 Aug - 18 Sep RED 4
19 Sep - 16 Oct RED 2
17 Oct - 27 Nov RED 4
28 Nov - 18 Dec RED 2
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)
 

BLUE 2000 4300 3300 19900
WHITE 2450 5100 3700 23700
RED 4 2650 5500 4000 25600
RED 3 2950 6250 4750 29050
RED 2 3150 6650 4900 30800
RED 1 3300 7000 5300 32500

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 750 1600 1250 7450
WHITE 900 1900 1400 8800
RED 4 1000 2100 1500 9700
RED 3 1150 2350 1800 11100
RED 2 1200 2500 1850 11650
RED 1 1250 2650 2000 12300

2-
B

ed
ro

om
  

G
ra

nd
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1550 3300 2550 15350
WHITE 1850 3950 2900 18200
RED 4 2050 4250 3100 19800
RED 3 2300 4800 3700 22500
RED 2 2450 5150 3800 23900
RED 1 2550 5450 4100 25200

3-
B

ed
ro

om
  

D
el

ux
e 

 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1450 3200 2450 14650
WHITE 1750 3750 2750 17250
RED 4 1950 4050 2900 18800
RED 3 2200 4550 3500 21400
RED 2 2300 4850 3600 22500
RED 1 2450 5150 3900 24000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 900 1950 1500 9000
WHITE 1100 2300 1700 10700
RED 4 1200 2500 1800 11600
RED 3 1350 2850 2150 13250
RED 2 1450 3000 2220 14020
RED 1 1500 3150 2400 14700

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Pr
es

id
en

tia
l  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 1600 3450 2700 16000
WHITE 1950 4150 3000 19100
RED 4 2150 4450 3200 20700
RED 3 2400 5050 3850 23550
RED 2 2550 5350 4000 24900
RED 1 2700 5700 4300 26500

3-
B

ed
ro

om
  

G
ra

nd
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1950 4150 3200 19300
WHITE 2300 4900 3550 22550
RED 4 2550 5300 3800 24600
RED 3 2850 6000 4600 28000
RED 2 3000 6350 4700 29400
RED 1 3200 6750 5100 31400

CLUB WYNDHAM COFFS HARBOUR
6 RESORT DRIVE, PACIFIC BAY RESORT PRECINCT, COFFS HARBOUR, NSW, 2450, AUSTRALIA

COFFS HARBOUR MID NORTH COAST, NSW

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

2021
1 Jan - 14 May RED
15 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 20 Aug BLUE
21 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2020
1 Jan - 31 Jan RED
1 Feb - 14 Feb WHITE
15 Feb - 1 May RED
2 May - 29 May BLUE
30 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED
25 Jul - 21 Aug BLUE
22 Aug - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

S
tu
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o 

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE 300 700 400 3000
WHITE 600 925 750 5000

RED 850 1250 1100 7000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM COFFS HARBOUR - TERRACES
6 RESORT DRIVE, PACIFIC BAY RESORT PRECINCT, COFFS HARBOUR, NSW, 2450, AUSTRALIA

COFFS HARBOUR (TERRACES) MID NORTH COAST, NSW

When booking at Club Wyndham Coffs Harbour 
- Terraces, please note that the 2-bedroom 
apartment comprises of a 1-bedroom 
apartment and a studio room. These two rooms 
can each operate with their own entrance or 
utilising a shared outer entrance.

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
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ed
ro
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(S
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ep

s 
4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1050 2250 1750 10450
WHITE 1250 2650 1900 12200
RED 4 1350 2850 2100 13200
RED 3 1550 3250 2500 15200
RED 2 1650 3450 2550 16050
RED 1 1750 3650 2750 17050 2-

B
ed

ro
om

  
D

el
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(S
le
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s 

6)

BLUE 1200 2600 2000 12000
WHITE 1450 3100 2250 14250
RED 4 1600 3350 2400 15500
RED 3 1800 3750 2900 17600
RED 2 1900 4000 3000 18600
RED 1 2000 4250 3200 19700
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
2020
1 Jan - 17 Jan RED 1
18 Jan - 24 Jan RED 3
25 Jan - 31 Jan RED 4
1 Feb - 14 Feb WHITE 2
15 Feb - 13 Mar WHITE 1
14 Mar - 27 Mar RED 5
28 Mar - 10 Apr RED 4
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 24 Apr RED 2
25 Apr - 8 May RED 6
9 May - 22 May WHITE 2
23 May - 12 Jun RED 4
13 Jun - 3 Jul RED 6
4 Jul - 10 Jul RED 2
11 Jul - 17 Jul RED 3
18 Jul - 24 Jul RED 4
25 Jul - 7 Aug BLUE
8 Aug - 25 Sep WHITE 2
26 Sep - 2 Oct RED 2
3 Oct - 9 Oct RED 3
10 Oct - 16 Oct RED 4
17 Oct - 4 Dec RED 6
5 Dec - 18 Dec RED 5
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 2
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan RED 1
16 Jan - 22 Jan RED 3
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 4
30 Jan - 12 Feb WHITE 2
13 Feb - 12 Mar WHITE 1
13 Mar - 19 Mar WHITE 2
20 Mar - 26 Mar RED 5
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 14 May RED 6
15 May - 28 May WHITE 2
29 May - 4 Jun RED 6
5 Jun - 25 Jun RED 4
26 Jun - 2 Jul RED 3
3 Jul - 9 Jul RED 2
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE 2
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 8 Oct RED 4
9 Oct - 15 Oct RED 5
16 Oct - 3 Dec RED 6
4 Dec - 17 Dec RED 5
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 3
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 V

ie
w

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE  475  1450  1100  5900 
WHITE 2  900  2550  1900  10600 
WHITE 1  1350  2950  2200  13500 

RED 6  1450  2950  2200  13900 
RED 5  1600  3000  2500  14900 
RED 4  2300  3150  2600  18100 
RED 3  2500  3600  3000  20200 
RED 2  2550  3800  3100  20900 
RED 1  3550  4900  3900  27900 

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 N
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-V

ie
w

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE  450  1400  1000  5600 
WHITE 2  850  2350  1700  9800 
WHITE 1  1250  2750  2000  12500 

RED 6  1350  2750  2000  12900 
RED 5  1550  2850  2300  14200 
RED 4  2150  2900  2400  16800 
RED 3  2300  3400  2700  18700 
RED 2  2450  3600  2900  19900 
RED 1  3300  4500  3700  25900 

CLUB WYNDHAM CROWN TOWERS
5-19 PALM AVENUE, SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

SURFERS PARADISE GOLD COAST (CROWN TOWERS), QLD

2020
1 Jan - 1 May RED
2 May - 22 May WHITE
23 May - 12 Jun RED
13 Jun - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED
25 Jul - 21 Aug BLUE
22 Aug - 11 Sep WHITE
12 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 7 May RED
8 May - 11 Jun WHITE
12 Jun - 23 Jul RED
24 Jul - 20 Aug BLUE
21 Aug - 10 Sep WHITE
11 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

D
el
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e

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1100 1600 1400 9000
WHITE 1375 1950 1600 11000

RED 1625 2275 1950 13000

SEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM KIRRA BEACH
CNR COYNE AND WINSTON STREETS, KIRRA BEACH, QLD, 4225, AUSTRALIA

KIRRA BEACH GOLD COAST, QLD

CREDIT CHARTS

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 600 925 750 5000
WHITE 850 1250 1100 7000

RED 1100 1600 1400 9000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 850 1250 1100 7000
WHITE 1100 1600 1400 9000

RED 1375 1950 1600 11000
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

2020
1 Jan - 17 Jan RED 1
18 Jan - 31 Jan RED 3
1 Feb - 21 Feb WHITE
22 Feb - 3 Apr RED 4
4 Apr - 10 Apr RED 3
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 24 Apr RED 2
25 Apr - 1 May RED 3
2 May - 22 May WHITE
23 May - 3 Jul RED 4
4 Jul - 10 Jul RED 2
11 Jul - 24 Jul RED 3
25 Jul - 7 Aug BLUE
8 Aug - 4 Sep WHITE
5 Sep - 25 Sep RED 4
26 Sep - 23 Oct RED 3
24 Oct - 18 Dec RED 4
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 2
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2021
1 Jan - 15 Jan RED 1
16 Jan - 29 Jan RED 3
30 Jan - 19 Feb WHITE
20 Feb - 2 Apr RED 4
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 21 May WHITE
22 May - 25 Jun RED 4
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 3
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 3 Sep WHITE
4 Sep - 17 Sep RED 4
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 3
25 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 22 Oct RED 3
23 Oct - 17 Dec RED 4
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)
Weekly Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

H
in

te
rl

an
d

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 700 1050 800 5700
WHITE 1000 2050 1800 9900
RED 4 1200 2600 2000 12000
RED 3 1600 3450 2800 16100
RED 2 1900 4100 3100 18900
RED 1 2150 4600 3400 21200

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

H
in

te
rla

nd
   

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 800 1700 1300 7900
WHITE 1500 3050 2300 14400
RED 4 2000 4150 3100 19400
RED 3 2500 5150 3900 24200
RED 2 3000 6200 4600 29000
RED 1 3100 6550 4900 30400

2-
B

ed
ro

om
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ky

 S
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te
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 1100 2200 1700 10500
WHITE 2200 4450 3300 21000
RED 4 2900 5900 4400 27800
RED 3 3500 7200 5400 33800
RED 2 3800 7900 5900 36900
RED 1 4000 8400 6300 39100

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Lo
w

 F
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(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 750 1500 1200 7200
WHITE 1100 2100 1900 10500
RED 4 1300 2800 2100 12900
RED 3 1650 3500 2900 16500
RED 2 1950 4200 3300 19500
RED 1 2200 4700 3700 21900 1-

B
ed
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4)

BLUE 800 1650 1200 7700
WHITE 1400 3000 2200 13800
RED 4 1800 3850 2900 17800
RED 3 2200 4700 3500 21700
RED 2 2600 5350 4000 25100
RED 1 2800 5950 4400 27500

2-
B
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s 
6)

BLUE 1000 2050 1500 9600
WHITE 1700 3550 2700 16600
RED 4 2300 4750 3600 22300
RED 3 2800 5800 4300 27100
RED 2 3100 6550 4900 30400
RED 1 3500 7200 5400 33800

CLUB WYNDHAM SURFERS PARADISE
3018 SURFERS PARADISE BOULEVARD (CNR MARKWELL AVENUE),  
SURFERS PARADISE, QLD, 4217, AUSTRALIA

SURFERS PARADISE GOLD COAST, QLD

SURFERS PARADISE GOLD COAST (CROWN TOWERS), QLD

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits)
Weekly Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

Lo
w

 F
lo

or
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 600 1075 750 5300
WHITE 800 1700 1300 7900
RED 4 1100 2300 1800 10800
RED 3 1500 2900 2200 14000
RED 2 1800 3700 2700 17300
RED 1 1900 3900 2900 18300
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

RAMADA BY WYNDHAM MARCOOLA BEACH
923 DAVID LOW WAY, MARCOOLA BEACH, QLD, 4564, AUSTRALIA

RAMADA BY WYNDHAM GOLDEN BEACH
75 ESPLANADE, GOLDEN BEACH, QLD, 4551, AUSTRALIA

MARCOOLA BEACH SUNSHINE COAST, QLD

GOLDEN BEACH SUNSHINE COAST, QLD

2020
1 Jan - 22 May RED
23 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 31 Jul RED
1 Aug - 28 Aug BLUE
29 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 21 May RED
22 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 30 Jul RED
31 Jul - 27 Aug BLUE
28 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1000 1450 1100 8000

RED 1250 1800 1400 10000

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE 600 1650 600 6300
WHITE 850 1875 850 8000
RED 4 1100 2250 1100 10000
RED 3 1300 2800 1300 12100
RED 2 1640 3350 1640 14900
RED 1 2100 4250 2100 19000

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE 800 2000 800 8000
WHITE 1040 2400 1040 10000
RED 4 1400 2850 1400 12700
RED 3 1700 3400 1700 15300
RED 2 2100 4100 2100 18700
RED 1 2700 5250 2700 24000

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
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oo
m

 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 300 750 300 3000
WHITE 400 900 400 3800
RED 4 550 1025 550 4800
RED 3 650 1275 650 5800
RED 2 800 1550 800 7100
RED 1 1000 2050 1000 9100

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

8)
BLUE 950 1900 1500 9100

WHITE 1250 2450 1950 11850
RED 4 1500 3000 2400 14400
RED 3 1800 3600 2850 17250
RED 2 2150 4350 3450 20750
RED 1 2850 5650 4550 27250

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 950 1850 1500 9000
WHITE 1200 2400 1950 11550
RED 4 1500 2950 2400 14300
RED 3 1750 3550 2800 16900
RED 2 2150 4250 3400 20500
RED 1 2800 5550 4450 26750

3-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1050 2150 1700 10200
WHITE 1400 2750 2200 13300
RED 4 1700 3400 2750 16350
RED 3 2050 4050 3250 19550
RED 2 2450 4900 3900 23500
RED 1 3200 6400 5100 30700

2020
1 Jan - 24 Jan RED 1
25 Jan - 21 Feb RED 3
22 Feb - 27 Mar RED 4
28 Mar - 10 Apr RED 2
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 1 May RED 2
2 May - 22 May BLUE
23 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 17 Jul RED 2
18 Jul - 31 Jul RED 4
1 Aug - 14 Aug BLUE
15 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 9 Oct RED 2
10 Oct - 23 Oct RED 3
24 Oct - 4 Dec RED 4
5 Dec - 11 Dec RED 3
12 Dec - 18 Dec RED 2
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 1
23 Jan - 19 Feb RED 3
20 Feb - 26 Mar RED 4
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 2
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 1
10 Apr - 30 Apr RED 2
1 May - 21 May BLUE
22 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 16 Jul RED 2
17 Jul - 30 Jul RED 4
31 Jul - 13 Aug BLUE
14 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 8 Oct RED 2
9 Oct - 22 Oct RED 3
23 Oct - 3 Dec RED 4
4 Dec - 10 Dec RED 3
11 Dec - 17 Dec RED 2
18 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
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s 
4)

BLUE 450 825 550 4000
WHITE 700 1125 950 6000

RED 1000 1450 1100 8000
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CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM PORT DOUGLAS
316 PORT DOUGLAS ROAD, PORT DOUGLAS, QLD, 4877, AUSTRALIA

CLUB WYNDHAM CAIRNS
TRINITY LINKS APARTMENTS, 72 KOWINKA STREET, WHITE ROCK, QLD, 4868, AUSTRALIA

PORT DOUGLAS TROPICAL NORTH QUEENSLAND, QLD

CAIRNS TROPICAL NORTH QUEENSLAND, QLD

2020
1 Jan - 17 Jan RED
18 Jan - 31 Jan WHITE
1 Feb - 13 Mar BLUE
14 Mar - 3 Apr WHITE
4 Apr - 16 Oct RED
17 Oct - 20 Nov WHITE
21 Nov - 18 Dec BLUE
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan - 17 Jan RED
18 Jan - 31 Jan WHITE
1 Feb - 13 Mar BLUE
14 Mar - 3 Apr WHITE
4 Apr - 16 Oct RED
17 Oct - 20 Nov WHITE
21 Nov - 18 Dec BLUE
19 Dec - 31 Dec RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

2-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 700 1125 950 6000
WHITE 1250 1800 1400 10000

RED 1500 2100 1800 12000

3-
B

ed
ro

om
(S

le
ep

s 
8)

BLUE 1000 1450 1100 8000
WHITE 1500 2100 1800 12000

RED 1750 2450 2100 14000

Club-owned apartments are in a 
residential gated community.

This resort is a three-storey building 
with no elevator access. If you 
require a ground floor apartment, 
please ensure you book the room 
type located on the ground floor.

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
2020
1 Jan - 24 Jan RED 4
25 Jan - 6 Mar BLUE
7 Mar - 3 Apr WHITE
4 Apr - 17 Apr RED 2
18 Apr - 15 May RED 4
16 May - 26 Jun RED 3
27 Jun - 10 Jul RED 1
11 Jul - 24 Jul RED 2
25 Jul - 18 Sep RED 3
19 Sep - 25 Sep RED 1
26 Sep - 2 Oct RED 2
3 Oct - 16 Oct RED 4
17 Oct - 13 Nov WHITE
14 Nov - 11 Dec BLUE
12 Dec - 31 Dec RED 4

2021
1 Jan - 22 Jan RED 4
23 Jan - 5 Mar BLUE
6 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 14 May RED 4
15 May - 25 Jun RED 3
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 1
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 2
24 Jul - 17 Sep RED 3
18 Sep - 24 Sep RED 1
25 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 15 Oct RED 4
16 Oct - 12 Nov WHITE
13 Nov - 10 Dec BLUE
11 Dec - 31 Dec RED 4

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

H
ot

el
 R

oo
m

 D
el

ux
e 

(S
le

ep
s 

2)

BLUE  400  800  600  3800 
WHITE  550  1200  900  5500 
RED 4  650  1400  1000  6400 
RED 3  750  1550  1200  7300 
RED 2  800  1700  1300  7900 
RED 1  1000  2100  1600  9800 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
6)

BLUE 800 1650      1200 7700 
WHITE 1200     2450      1800 11500 
RED 4      1400      2850     2100 13400 
RED 3      1500      3200     2400 14800 
RED 2      1700      3500     2600 16400 
RED 1    2050 4350     3300 20200 

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE        600      1300      1000      6000 
WHITE        900      1900      1400 8800 
RED 4      1050      2250      1600   10300 
RED 3      1200      2500      1800 11600 
RED 2      1300    2750      2000  12700 
RED 1      1600      3400      2600   15800 

2-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  650  1400  1100  6500 
WHITE  1000  2050  1500  9600 
RED 4  1150  2450  1800  11300 
RED 3  1300  2700  2000  12600 
RED 2  1400  2950  2200  13700 
RED 1  1750  3650  2700  17000 1-

B
ed

ro
om

 G
ra

nd
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 900 1700 1300 8300
WHITE 1150 2450 1800 11300
RED 4 1350 2900 2050 13250
RED 3 1550 3200 2350 14950
RED 2 1700 3550 2600 16500

RED 1 2000 4200 3300 19700

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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m

 
(S
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s 
2)

BLUE  300  650  500  3000 
WHITE  450  950  700  4400 
RED 4  550  1150  800  5300 
RED 3  600  1250  900  5800 
RED 2  650  1400  1100  6500 
RED 1  800  1700  1300  7900 

1-
B

ed
ro

om
  

(S
le

ep
s 

4)

BLUE  550  1050  800  5100 
WHITE  750  1600  1200  7400 
RED 4  900  1850  1400  8700 
RED 3  1000  2100  1600  9800 
RED 2  1100  2300  1700  10700 

RED 1  1350  2850  2100  13200 
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2020
1 Jan - 10 Jan RED 2
11 Jan - 24 Jan RED 4
25 Jan - 31 Jan RED 5
1 Feb - 28 Feb BLUE
29 Feb - 27 Mar RED 7
28 Mar - 10 Apr RED 5
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 3
18 Apr - 1 May RED 5
2 May - 15 May BLUE
16 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED 5
25 Jul - 14 Aug BLUE
15 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 16 Oct RED 5
17 Oct - 13 Nov RED 7
14 Nov - 11 Dec RED 6
12 Dec - 18 Dec RED 5
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 2
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 2
9 Jan - 22 Jan RED 4
23 Jan - 29 Jan RED 5
30 Jan - 26 Feb WHITE
27 Feb - 26 Mar RED 7
27 Mar - 2 Apr RED 5
3 Apr - 9 Apr RED 3
10 Apr - 30 Apr RED 5
1 May - 7 May WHITE
8 May - 25 Jun BLUE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 5
24 Jul - 6 Aug BLUE
7 Aug - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 22 Oct RED 5
23 Oct - 12 Nov RED 6
13 Nov - 10 Dec RED 7
11 Dec - 17 Dec RED 6
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 2
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

CLUB WYNDHAM DUNSBOROUGH
700 CAVES ROAD, DUNSBOROUGH, WA, 6281, AUSTRALIA

DUNSBOROUGH MARGARET RIVER REGION, WA

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 2
9 Jan - 12 Mar RED 4
13 Mar - 2 Apr RED 5
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 3
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 4
1 May - 21 May WHITE
22 May - 11 Jun BLUE
12 Jun - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 23 Jul RED 4
24 Jul - 13 Aug WHITE
14 Aug - 17 Sep RED 5
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 3
2 Oct - 15 Oct RED 4
16 Oct - 26 Nov RED 5
27 Nov - 17 Dec RED 4
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 3
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 10 Jan RED 2
11 Jan - 13 Mar RED 4
14 Mar - 3 Apr RED 5
4 Apr - 17 Apr RED 3
18 Apr - 1 May RED 4
2 May - 22 May BLUE
23 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED 4
25 Jul - 14 Aug WHITE
15 Aug - 18 Sep RED 5
19 Sep - 2 Oct RED 3
3 Oct - 16 Oct RED 4
17 Oct - 27 Nov RED 5
28 Nov - 18 Dec RED 4
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 3
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Parking is limited and incurs an additional charge, 
which is subject to price fluctuation.

2-
B

ed
ro

om
 

(S
le

ep
s 

6)

BLUE  1150  4000  1500  14100 
WHITE  1550  4125  2175  16625 
RED 5  2250  4150  2500  19800 
RED 4  2850  4350  3100  23200 
RED 3  3300  4400  3600  25600 
RED 2  3800  4500  3900  28100 
RED 1  4000  4800  4200  29800 

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE  850 3100  1100  10700 
WHITE  1150  3250  1600  12700 
RED 5  1350  3300  1750  13750 
RED 4  1950  3350  2300  16800 
RED 3  2550  3500  2800  20000 
RED 2  3000  3450  3000  21900 
RED 1  3050  3700  3200  22800

CLUB WYNDHAM PERTH
32 OUTRAM STREET, WEST PERTH, WA, 6005, AUSTRALIA 

PERTH CITY, WA

SEASONALITY CREDIT CHARTS

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
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el
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e 
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 700  2450  850  8550 
WHITE  950  2500  1300  10100 
RED 5 1050  2550  1400  10700 
RED 4 1500  2600  1950  13150 
RED 3 2000  2750  2200  15700 
RED 2 2300  2800  2300  17100 
RED 1 2400  2900  2500  17900 

SEASONALITY

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 D

el
ux

e 
(S

le
ep

s 
4)

BLUE 350 1150 550 4250
WHITE 550 1750 1000 6700
RED 7 600 1850 1200 7300
RED 6 850 2250 1450 9350
RED 5 1150 2850 1950 12250
RED 4 1950 3150 2250 16350
RED 3 2350 3450 2850 19150
RED 2 2550 3750 3150 20850
RED 1 3450 4650 3750 26850

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
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ux

e
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ep

s 
2)

BLUE 250 900 450 3250
WHITE 400 1300 750 4950
RED 7 450 1400 950 5550
RED 6 700 1700 1150 7350
RED 5 950 2100 1450 9450
RED 4 1450 2350 1750 12250
RED 3 1850 2650 2150 14850
RED 2 1950 2850 2350 15850
RED 1 2650 3550 2850 20550

2-
B

ed
ro

om
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nd
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s 
6)

BLUE 450 1650 850 5950
WHITE 750 2350 1450 9150
RED 7 800 2550 1650 9950
RED 6 1300 3050 2050 13350
RED 5 1700 3800 2650 17050
RED 4 2550 4250 3050 21750
RED 3 3250 4800 3950 26550
RED 2 3450 5100 4300 28300
RED 1 4750 6200 5100 36500

This resort is a two-storey building with no elevator access. If you require a ground floor 
apartment, please ensure you book the room type located on the ground floor.

CREDIT CHARTS
Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 

TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

St
ud

io
(S

le
ep

s 
2)

BLUE 200 800 400 2800
WHITE 350 1150 700 4400
RED 7 400 1250 800 4900
RED 6 600 1500 1000 6400
RED 5 800 1900 1300 8300
RED 4 1300 2100 1500 10900
RED 3 1600 2300 1900 12900
RED 2 1700 2500 2100 13900
RED 1 2300 3100 2500 17900

2-
B

ed
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 D
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e
(S
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s 
6)

BLUE 350 1350 700 4800
WHITE 600 1950 1200 7500
RED 7 650 2050 1350 8050
RED 6 1100 2500 1650 11050
RED 5 1350 3100 2150 13750
RED 4 2150 3500 2550 18150
RED 3 2650 3850 3150 21450
RED 2 2850 4150 3500 23200
RED 1 3850 5100 4200 29800

2-
B
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BLUE 275 1200 600 4100
WHITE 550 1600 1100 6500
RED 7 600 1900 1200 7400
RED 6 900 2200 1500 9500
RED 5 1150 2800 1800 12000
RED 4 1900 3050 2200 15900
RED 3 2350 3350 2800 18900
RED 2 2500 3800 3000 20600
RED 1 3400 4550 3600 26300
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To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 1
9 Jan - 15 Jan RED 2
16 Jan - 5 Feb RED 3
6 Feb - 12 Feb RED 2
13 Feb - 26 Feb WHITE
27 Feb - 19 Mar BLUE
20 Mar - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 1
10 Jul - 23 Jul RED 3
24 Jul - 17 Sep WHITE
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 15 Oct RED 3
16 Oct - 22 Oct WHITE
23 Oct - 19 Nov BLUE
20 Nov - 26 Nov WHITE
27 Nov - 24 Dec RED 3
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 17 Jan RED 1
18 Jan - 24 Jan RED 2
25 Jan - 31 Jan RED 3
1 Feb - 21 Feb BLUE
22 Feb - 27 Mar WHITE
28 Mar - 10 Apr RED 3
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 1
18 Apr - 1 May RED 3
2 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 24 Jul RED 3
25 Jul - 21 Aug BLUE
22 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 25 Sep RED 3
26 Sep - 9 Oct RED 2
10 Oct - 16 Oct RED 3
17 Oct - 20 Nov WHITE
21 Nov - 18 Dec RED 3
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 2
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

D
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ep
s 

2)

BLUE 650 850 750 5050
WHITE 1000 1250 1150 7650
RED 3 1800 2250 2050 13750
RED 2 2650 3300 3050 20250
RED 1 3000 3750 3450 22950

2-
B
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D
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e
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s 

4)

BLUE  1100  1400  1300  8500
WHITE  1650  2100  1900  12700
RED 3  3000  3750  3450  22950
RED 2  4450  5550  5100  34000
RED 1  5000  6250  5750  38250

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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s 
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BLUE 600 750 700 4600
WHITE 900 1150 1050 6950
RED 3 1650 2100 1900 12700
RED 2 2450 3100 2850 18850
RED 1 2750 3450 3200 21100

1-
B

ed
ro

om
 

G
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s 
2)

BLUE  1050  1350  1200  8100
WHITE  1600  2000  1850  12250
RED 3  2850  3600  3300  21900

RED 2  4250  5300  4900  32500

RED 1  4800  6000  5500  36700

3-
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BLUE  1400 1750 1650 10750
WHITE 2100 2650 2450 16150
RED 3 3800 4750 4400 29100
RED 2 5650 7050 6500 43200
RED 1 6350 7950 7300 48600
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BLUE 1200 1550 1350 9250
WHITE 1800 2250 2100 13800
RED 3 3200 4050 3750 24650
RED 2 4800 6000 5550 36750

RED 1 5400 6750 6200 41300

2-
B
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BLUE 1350 1750 1550 10450
WHITE 2050 2600 2400 15800
RED 3 3650 4600 4250 28050
RED 2 5450 6800 6300 41700
RED 1 6150 7700 7050 47050
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BLUE 1400 1800 1600 10800
WHITE 2100 2650 2450 16150
RED 3 3750 4750 4350 28850
RED 2 5600 7000 6450 42850
RED 1 6350 7900 7250 48450

2021
1 Jan - 8 Jan RED 1
9 Jan - 29 Jan RED 3
30 Jan - 2 Apr WHITE
3 Apr - 16 Apr RED 2
17 Apr - 30 Apr RED 3
1 May - 28 May WHITE
29 May - 11 Jun BLUE
12 Jun - 18 Jun WHITE
19 Jun - 25 Jun RED 3
26 Jun - 9 Jul RED 1
10 Jul - 20 Aug RED 3
21 Aug - 10 Sep WHITE
11 Sep - 17 Sep RED 3
18 Sep - 1 Oct RED 2
2 Oct - 8 Oct RED 3
9 Oct - 19 Nov WHITE
20 Nov - 3 Dec BLUE
4 Dec - 17 Dec WHITE
18 Dec - 24 Dec RED 3
25 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

2020
1 Jan - 10 Jan RED 1
11 Jan - 31 Jan RED 3
1 Feb - 14 Feb WHITE
15 Feb - 28 Feb BLUE
29 Feb - 27 Mar WHITE
28 Mar - 10 Apr RED 3
11 Apr - 17 Apr RED 2
18 Apr - 1 May RED 3
2 May - 26 Jun WHITE
27 Jun - 3 Jul RED 2
4 Jul - 17 Jul RED 1
18 Jul - 31 Jul RED 2
1 Aug - 28 Aug RED 3
29 Aug - 18 Sep WHITE
19 Sep - 9 Oct RED 3
10 Oct - 23 Oct WHITE
24 Oct - 6 Nov BLUE
7 Nov - 18 Dec WHITE
19 Dec - 25 Dec RED 3
26 Dec - 31 Dec RED 1

CREDIT CHARTS

CREDIT CHARTS

SEASONALITY

SEASONALITY

CLUB WYNDHAM DREAMLAND BALI
KAWASAN PECATU INDAH, JL. PANTAI DREAMLAND - PECATU, KUTA SELATAN, BALI 80364, INDONESIA

CLUB WYNDHAM SEA PEARL PHUKET
12/1-9 PRABARAMEE RD, PATONG, PHUKET 83150, THAILAND

DREAMLAND BALI, INDONESIA

PHUKET THAILAND

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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BLUE 950 1300 1100 7500
WHITE 1150 1550 1300 9000
RED 3 1350 1850 1550 10650
RED 2 1450 1950 1650 11350
RED 1 1550 2100 1750 12150

1-
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s 

2)

BLUE 2050 2800 2350 16150
WHITE 2450 3350 2850 19350
RED 3 2900 3900 3300 22700
RED 2 3100 4200 3550 24350
RED 1 3300 4450 3750 25850
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BLUE 2100 2900 2450 16650

WHITE 2550 3450 2900 20000
RED 3 2950 4050 3400 23300
RED 2 3200 4300 3650 25050
RED 1 3400 4600 3900 26700

2-
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BLUE 2500 3500 2950 20150
WHITE 3100 4200 3550 24350
RED 3 3600 4900 4100 28300
RED 2 3850 5250 4400 30300
RED 1 4100 5600 4700 32300

D
el
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St
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 (S
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s 
2) BLUE 1150 1550 1300 9000

WHITE 1400 1900 1600 11000
RED 3 1600 2200 1850 12650
RED 2 1750 2350 2000 13700
RED 1 1850 2500 2100 14500
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BLUE 1350 1850 1550 10650
WHITE 1600 2200 1850 12650
RED 3 1900 2550 2150 14850
RED 2 2050 2750 2300 16000
RED 1 2150 2950 2450 16950

A rollaway bed may be requested for all 
room types except the Deluxe Courtyard 
Studio to accommodate an additional 
person. An additional charge will apply 
and must be requested at time of 
booking.
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NEW ZEALAND

Kuta
Klungkung

Broome

Taipa Beach

Darwin

Bangkok

Zhongshan Park

AUSTRALIA

INDONESIA

THAILAND
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ASSOCIATE 
RESORTS
Even more accommodation options await you through Associate Resorts – a benefit offered by  
Wyndham Destinations Asia Pacific, the Developer of Club Wyndham.

At present, there are nine Associate Resorts you can access across the Asia Pacific region,  
which are profiled on the following pages.

Associate Resorts are not owned by the Developer and are not operated by the Club. Therefore:
•	 Resort facilities, rooms and standards may vary
•	 You may be required to stay a minimum number of nights at some properties
•	 The Developer relies on the operator of each Associate Resort to convey any major issues or  

maintenance works occurring
•	 Rates for properties outside Australia and New Zealand may fluctuate depending on the value 

of the local currency
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RAMADA PLAZA BY WYNDHAM BANGKOK MENAM RIVERSIDE
2074 CHAROENKRUNG ROAD, BANGKORLAEM, BANGKOK 10120, THAILAND

BANGKOK THAILAND

RAMADA BY WYNDHAM SINGAPORE AT ZHONGSHAN PARK
16 AH HOOD ROAD, SINGAPORE, 329982

ZHONGSHAN PARK SINGAPORE

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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WHITE 2500 2500 2500 17500
RED 3 3800 3800 3800 26600

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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WHITE 2000 2000 2000 14000
RED 3 3400 3400 3400 23800

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

DAYS HOTEL BY WYNDHAM SINGAPORE AT ZHONGSHAN PARK
1 JALAN RAJAH, SINGAPORE, 329133

ZHONGSHAN PARK SINGAPORE
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Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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WHITE 2700 2700 2700 18900
RED 4000 4000 4000 28000

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
2020
1 Jan RED
2 Jan - 23 Jan WHITE
24 Jan - 30 Jan RED
31 Jan - 9 Apr WHITE
10 Apr - 16 Apr RED
17 Apr - 30 Sep WHITE
1 Oct - 8 Oct RED
9 Oct - 23 Dec WHITE
24 Dec - 31 Dec RED

2020
1 Jan - 9 Feb WHITE
10 Feb - 13 Feb RED 3
14 Feb - 1 Mar WHITE
2 Mar - 5 Mar RED 3
6 Mar - 29 Mar WHITE
30 Mar - 2 Apr RED 3
3 Apr - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 29 Jun RED 3
30 Jun - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 20 Sep RED 3 
21 Sep - 30 Dec WHITE
31 Dec RED 3

2020
1 Jan - 9 Feb WHITE
10 Feb - 13 Feb RED 3
14 Feb - 1 Mar WHITE
2 Mar - 5 Mar RED 3
6 Mar - 29 Mar WHITE
30 Mar - 2 Apr RED 3
3 Apr - 25 Jun WHITE
26 Jun - 29 Jun RED 3
30 Jun - 16 Sep WHITE
17 Sep - 20 Sep RED 3
21 Sep - 30 Dec WHITE
31 Dec RED 3

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts 33



WYNDHAM TAMANSARI JIVVA RESORT BALI
PANTAI LEPANG, JL. SUBAK LEPANG NO. 16, KLUNGKUNG, BALI, 80752, INDONESIA

2020
1 Jan - 30  Apr RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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RED 3100 3100 3100 21700

RAMADA RESORT BY WYNDHAM ECO BEACH BROOME
323 GREAT NORTHERN HIGHWAY, BROOME, WA, 6725, AUSTRALIA

BROOME KIMBERLEY REGION, WA

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

KLUNGKUNG EAST BALI, INDONESIA

RAMADA BY WYNDHAM BALI SUNSET ROAD, KUTA
JALAN SUNSET ROAD NO. 9 SEMINYAK, KUTA BALI 80361, INDONESIA

KUTA BALI, INDONESIA

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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RED 900 900 900 6300
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RED 1500 1500 1500 10500
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RED 2400 2400 2400 16800

2020
1 Jan - 30 Jun RED

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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WHITE 900 900 900 6300
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WHITE 2300 2300 2300 16100
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WHITE 1100 1100 1100 7700

2020
1 Jan - 31 May WHITE

*Junior Suite can 
accommodate an 
additional person 
on a rollaway bed, at 
an addtional charge. 
Must be requested at 
time of booking.

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts
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TRYP BY WYNDHAM FORTITUDE VALLEY HOTEL, BRISBANE
14-20 CONSTANCE STREET, FORTITUDE VALLEY, QLD, 4006, AUSTRALIA

RAMADA SUITES BY WYNDHAM ZEN QUARTER, DARWIN
6 CAREY STREET, DARWIN CITY, NT, 0800, AUSTRALIA

DARWIN CITY, NT

RAMADA RESORT BY WYNDHAM REIA TAIPA BEACH
22 TAIPA POINT ROAD, DOUBTLESS BAY, 0442, NEW ZEALAND

TAIPA BEACH NORTH ISLAND, NEW ZEALAND

BRISBANE CITY, QLD

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun

1-
B
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D
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3) WHITE 2400 2400 2400 16800

RED 3200 3200 3200 22400

2-
B

ed
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om
 

(S
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s 

5)

WHITE 2800 2800 2800 19600

RED 4100 4100 4100 28700

CREDIT CHARTS

CREDIT CHARTS

SEASONALITY

SEASONALITY

Please note: 
two-night minimum stays 
apply at this property.

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
Total

Mon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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BLUE 1600 1600 1600 11200

WHITE 1900 1900 1900 13300

RED 2400 2400 2400 16800

1-
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BLUE 1900 1900 1900 13300

WHITE 2300 2300 2300 16100

RED 2700 2700 2700 18900

CREDIT CHARTSSEASONALITY
Please note:  
three-night minimum stays 
apply at this property.

Blackout Dates 2020
17 Apr - 19 Apr

Blackout Dates 2020
20 Dec 2019 - 14 Jan 2020
21 Feb - 23 Feb
28 Feb - 1 Mar
7 Mar
21 Mar
21 Apr - 23 Apr

2020
1 Jan - 31 Mar WHITE
1 Apr - 30 Sep RED
1 Oct - 31 Dec WHITE

2020
1 Jan – 31 Dec RED

2021
1 Jan – 31 Aug RED

Nightly Rate (in Vacation Credits) Weekly 
TotalMon-Thu Fri-Sat Sun
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RED 1900 2400 1550 13950
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RED 2400 3000 1900 17500
H
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RED 2400 3000 1900 17500

2020
1 Jan - 9 Feb RED
10 Feb - 9 Apr WHITE
10 Apr - 13 Apr RED
14 Apr - 23 Apr WHITE
24 Apr - 27 Apr RED
28 Apr - 30 Apr WHITE

To book a stay, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/book-now 
For more resort details, visit clubwyndhamsp.com/resorts
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Wyndham Destinations Asia Pacific Pty Ltd 
ACN 090 083 613

Head Office:
Wyndham Destinations Asia Pacific

Wyndham Corporate Centre
Level 7, 1 Corporate Court

Bundall QLD 4217 Australia

Postal Address:
PO Box 7493

Gold Coast Mail Centre QLD 9726 Australia
Phone +61 7 5512 8888

Fax +61 7 5512 8899

Owner Websites:
clubwyndhamsp.com 
wyndhamjourney.com

CW14138

Owner Services Centre 
Australia 	 	 1300 850 160
New Zealand 	 	 0800 850 160
Fiji 	 	 00 800 32 63
International	 	 +61 7 5512 8021  
Fax 	 	 +61 7 5512 8472 

You can also email as follows:

Owner Services  
owner.services@wyn.com

Reservations  
owner.reservations@wyn.com 

Owner Information Centre  
Owner.InformationCentre@wyn.com
ownerinformationcentre.com.au
Australia	          1300 852 270 
New Zealand 	          0800 850 160 

Privileges Members
Australia	 	 1300 723 199
New Zealand	 	 0800 699 012
icecruises.com.au

Lifestyle by Wyndham
lifestylebywyndham.com
lifestyle@wyn.com
Australia		  1800 603 686
New Zealand		  0800 442 484

Travel Club by Wyndham Pty Ltd
Travel Club by Wyndham can be contacted  
on the same phone numbers listed under  
Owner Services Centre (see left).
 
Alternatively, you can email:
travel.club@wyn.com 
club.tours@wyn.com

Owner Enhancements 
(To enhance your ownership)
Australia   	 	  1800 735 757 
ownerenhancements@wyn.com 

Accounts Receivable
(Contract payments, annual levies)
Australia 		    1800 021 129
New Zealand 		    0800 558 668
International (Finance)   +61 7 5512 8038
International (Levies)      +61 7 5512 8037
Fax 	            +61 7 5512 8774 
accounts.receivable@wyn.com
 
Owner address detail changes
Fill out your details online at  
clubwyndhamsp.com/user-dashboard;  or
call Owner Services 

RCI
Australia 	 1300 737 667
New Zealand 	 0800 737 667
Fiji 	 +61 7 5588 9999
pacific.member@RCI.com 
rci.com 

ICE Cruises
Australia 	 1300 723 199
New Zealand 	 0800 699 012
Postal Address: 	 PO Box 3065,
	 Westfield Town Centre, 		
	 Helensvale, QLD 4212

Interval International
Australia 	 0011 800 INTERVAL  
	 (4683 7825)
New Zealand 	 00 800 INTERVAL  
	 (4683 7825)
International 	 +65 6318 2500
Fax 	 1800 265 592
Postal Address: 	 1 Phillip Street,
	 #09-00, Singapore 048692
intervalworld.com  

ClubWyndhamSP

#WyndhamHolidays  


